
#1 Men's High Jump
Progression- 1.92, 1.97, 2.02, 2.06, 2.10, 2.14, 2.18, 2.22
W World Indoor 2.43m Javier Sotomayor 2/4/1989
A American Indoor 2.40m Hollis Conway 2/10/1991
C Collegiate Indoor 2.37m Hollis Conway 2/11/1989
F Facility 2.30m Ricky Robertson 0/23/2014
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 PEACE, Seth SR Miss State 2.14m
2J ROBINSON, Jeron SR TAMU-Kingsville 2.10m
3J SMITH, Phillip JR M.T.S.U. 2.10m
4 LAINE, Keenon FR Western Kentucky 2.02m
5 STEFANSKI, Peter SR Miami (Ohio) 2.02m
6J STAIR, Mark FR Milligan 1.97m
6J NYAMADI, Atsu JR M.T.S.U. 1.97m

CHEWING, Austin FR Furman NH
SPALDING, Jacob JR Belmont NH
PATTEN, Jacob FR M.T.S.U. NH

#2 Women's High Jump
Progression- 1.62, 1.67, 1.72, 1.75, 1.78, 1.81, 1.84, 1.87
W World Indoor 2.08m Kajsa Bergqvist
A American Indoor 2.02m Chaunté Lowe
C Collegiate Indoor 1.98m Destinee Hooker
F Facility 1.87m Saniel Atkinson 0/23/2014
V Vanderbilt 1.83m Hahn/ Williams 2004
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 AKACHUKWU, JR Western Kentucky 1.72m
2 BOSS, Logan SO Miss State 1.72m
3 ABDULLAH- SO M.T.S.U. 1.67m
4 HARE, Ashlyn FR Vanderbilt 1.67m
4 BYE, Martine SO Memphis 1.67m
6 WEILAND, Bailey SO Georgia Tech 1.67m
6 VILSON, Barbara JR M.T.S.U. 1.67m
8 CVITANOVIC, Lucija SR SMU 1.62m
8 LAMPERT, Allison SR UCF 1.62m

10 BRIGANCE, LaGae FR TAMU-Kingsville 1.62m
10 WILLIAMS, SR M.T.S.U. 1.62m
12 COGSIL, Hannah FR SMU 1.62m

PRITCHETT, Kayla JR UCF NH
BRIMLETT, FR Murray State NH
SMITH, Kaila JR Western Kentucky NH
HORTON, Taylor SO Murray State NH
MOORHOUSE, FR Belmont NH
ACKER, Kebreyona SO UCF NH
DRUMMOND, FR Tennessee Tech NH
ROSS, Keyondria SO Austin Peay NH
GIBBS, Nia FR Austin Peay NH
MAIN, Aubrey FR Murray State NH

#2 Women's High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

GIVENS, Deja JR Miss State NH

#12 Women's Weight Throw
3 attempts for all, Top 9 advance for 3 additional attempts
A American Indoor 25.56m Brittany Riley
C Collegiate Indoor 25.56m Brittany Riley
F Facility 24.02m Gwendolyn Berry 0/29/2016
V Vanderbilt 58' 5.75" Vensherrie Campbell 2004
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F (Pl)
1 HAMBRICK, Kalen SR UCF 19.98m 2 (1)
2 CARTER, Jhane' FR UCF 18.59m 2 (2)
3 JACKSON, Jenessa JR Western Kentucky 18.38m 2 (3)
4 GREENE, Tayla JR UCF 18.31m 2 (4)
5 SZEKELY, Martha JR Miami (Ohio) 17.88m 2 (5)
6 SMITH, Brianna SO Miss State 17.19m 2 (6)
7 MCDUFFIE, Tayler FR UCF 16.74m 2 (7)
8 DURANT, Gabby FR UCF 16.59m 2 (8)
9 DANIELS, Tara SO UCF 16.37m 2 (9)

10 TERRY, April SR Unattached 16.27m 2 (10)
11 FRAHM, Ashley JR Miami (Ohio) 16.26m 2 (11)
12 KUHN, Ariana JR Western Kentucky 16.04m 1 (1)
13 NLEMCHI, Tochi JR SMU 15.91m 2 (12)
14 WALTER, Katie FR Miami (Ohio) 15.48m 1 (2)
15 ANDERSEN, Alyssa SO Belmont 14.29m 1 (3)
16 UHL, Natalie FR Western Kentucky 14.24m 2 (13)
17 MCCARTHY, SR Murray State 14.07m 1 (4)
18 CANNON, Jacquetta SO SMU 13.67m 1 (5)
19 NALLE, Cheyanne SO TAMU-Kingsville 13.30m 1 (6)
20 MEINHARDT, FR Murray State 13.18m 1 (7)
21 HARDIN, Josie JR Belmont 13.07m 1 (8)
22 KREMPEL, Theresa SO Western Kentucky 13.04m 1 (9)
23 VRANA, Valerie SR TAMU-Kingsville 12.54m 1 (10)
24 GODSEY, Kennedy FR SMU 11.79m 1 (11)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2
1 KUHN, Ariana JR Western Kentucky 16.04m
2 WALTER, Katie FR Miami (Ohio) 15.48m
3 ANDERSEN, Alyssa SO Belmont 14.29m
4 MCCARTHY, SR Murray State 14.07m
5 CANNON, Jacquetta SO SMU 13.67m
6 NALLE, Cheyanne SO TAMU-Kingsville 13.30m
7 MEINHARDT, FR Murray State 13.18m
8 HARDIN, Josie JR Belmont 13.07m

9 KREMPEL, Theresa SO Western Kentucky 13.04m
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#12 Women's Weight Throw (cont'd)
FLIGHT RESULTS

Pl Name Yr Team Mark
Flight 1 of 2
10 VRANA, Valerie SR TAMU-Kingsville 12.54m
11 GODSEY, Kennedy FR SMU 11.79m

#3 Men's Pole Vault
Progression- 4.58, 4.73, 4.88, 5.03, 5.18, 5.33, 5.45, 5.57, 5.67, 5.72
W World Indoor 6.15m Sergey Bubka 1/21/1993
A American Indoor 6.02m Jeff Hartwig
C Collegiate Indoor 5.91m Shawn Barber 2/13/2015
F Facility 5.71m Sam Kendricks 0/29/2016
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 PUJATS, pauls Unattached 5.60m
2 BRANNON, Chase TMPVA 5.18m
3 WEBBER, Keith TMPVA 5.18m
4 YAMOAH, Jordan SR TAMU-Kingsville 5.18m
4 CRENSHAW, TMPVA 5.18m
6 UNTERBERGER, SR Unattached 5.18m
7 KIRILLOV, Nikita SR Georgia Tech 5.18m
8 PRIBYL, Sam Unattached 5.03m
8 NIEDERMEYER, Bell Athletics 5.03m

10 PUJATS, Karlis SR Unattached 4.88m
11 DANIEL, Nathan SR Georgia Tech 4.88m
12 OWENS, Matt FR Miami (Ohio) 4.58m
12 MARTIN, Bryce JR TAMU-Kingsville 4.58m

VANDEWALKER, FR M.T.S.U. NH
CAREI, Braden FR Belmont NH
HENSH, Jake JR Miami (Ohio) NH

#8 Men's Triple Jump
3 attempts for all, Top 9 advance for 3 additional attempts
W World Indoor 17.90m Teddy Tamgho
A American Indoor 17.76m Mike Conley 0/27/1987
C Collegiate Indoor 17.50m Charlie Simpkins 0/17/1986
F Facility 16.14m Cordairo Golden 0/24/2015
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 OWUSU- Thinking feet TC 15.56m
2 JORDAN, Alphonso Unattached 15.55m
3 SMITH, Phillip JR M.T.S.U. 15.54m
4 GARDNER, Unattached 15.51m
5 OKOT, Vincent JR M.T.S.U. 15.44m

#7 Women's Triple Jump
3 attempts for all, Top 9 advance for 3 additional attempts
W World Indoor 15.36m Tatyana Lebedeva
A American Indoor 14.23m Sheila Hudson 2/4/1995
C Collegiate Indoor 14.25m Suzette Lee 2/8/1997
F Facility 13.40m Imani Oliver 0/16/2016
V Vanderbilt 13.24m Simone Carley 0/24/2015
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F (Pl)
1 OLIVER, Imani SR Unattached V 13.40m 2 (1)
2 CHARLEY, Simone JR Vanderbilt V 13.35m 2 (2)
3 MCKEE, Julienne Unattached 13.08m 2 (3)
4 HENDRICKS, Ryann Unattached 13.03m 2 (4)
5 MAKABU, france SR EFCVO 12.98m 2 (5)
6 PHILLIPS, Stormm JR Jacksonville 12.84m 2 (6)
7 HAMMOND, India SR M.T.S.U. 12.79m 2 (7)
8 GREENLEE, JR Memphis 12.62m 2 (8)
9 WESTBROOK, Thinking feet TC 12.55m 2 (9)

10 WILLIAMS, SR M.T.S.U. 12.51m 2 (10)
11 MATTHEWS, SR Clayton State 12.16m 1 (1)
12 FRANKLIN, tori Unattached 12.10m 2 (11)
13 BRIMLETT, FR Murray State 11.94m 1 (2)
14 LAWSON, Nicole FR Memphis 11.83m 1 (3)
15 WRIGHT, Sydney SO Memphis 11.75m 1 (4)
16 ALVAREZ, Aricela SR TAMU-Kingsville 11.58m 1 (5)
17 SMITH, Raven FR Tennessee Tech 11.43m 1 (6)
18 POTTER, Briana FR UCF 11.37m 1 (7)

ROSS, Keyondria SO Austin Peay NM 1
ABDULLAH- JR M.T.S.U. NM 1
DIXON, McKenzie FR Austin Peay NM 1
JACHINO, Jill SR Murray State NM 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2
1 MATTHEWS, SR Clayton State 12.16m
2 BRIMLETT, FR Murray State 11.94m
3 LAWSON, Nicole FR Memphis 11.83m
4 WRIGHT, Sydney SO Memphis 11.75m
5 ALVAREZ, Aricela SR TAMU-Kingsville 11.58m
6 SMITH, Raven FR Tennessee Tech 11.43m
7 POTTER, Briana FR UCF 11.37m

ROSS, Keyondria SO Austin Peay NM
ABDULLAH- JR M.T.S.U. NM
DIXON, McKenzie FR Austin Peay NM
JACHINO, Jill SR Murray State NM

Flight 2 of 2
1 OLIVER, Imani SR Unattached V 13.40m

2 CHARLEY, Simone JR Vanderbilt V 13.35m
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#7 Women's Triple Jump (cont'd)
FLIGHT RESULTS

Pl Name Yr Team Mark
Flight 2 of 2
3 MCKEE, Julienne Unattached 13.08m
4 HENDRICKS, Ryann Unattached 13.03m
5 MAKABU, france SR EFCVO 12.98m
6 PHILLIPS, Stormm JR Jacksonville 12.84m
7 HAMMOND, India SR M.T.S.U. 12.79m
8 GREENLEE, JR Memphis 12.62m
9 WESTBROOK, Thinking feet TC 12.55m

10 WILLIAMS, SR M.T.S.U. 12.51m
11 FRANKLIN, tori Unattached 12.10m

#11 Men's Weight Throw
3 attempts for all, Top 9 advance for 3 additional attempts
A American Indoor 25.86m Lance Deal 2/4/1995
C Collegiate Indoor 25.58m Michael Lihrman 1/28/2015
F Facility 22.85m James Lambert 0/16/2015
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 FRYE, Joe Music City Mavericks 21.64m
2 MCSPADDEN, Del JR Belmont 17.52m
3 CERVANTES, SO TAMU-Kingsville 16.71m
4 MAGNUSON, Sean JR Belmont 15.56m
5 GARCIA, Christian JR TAMU-Kingsville 14.70m
6 CRITICOS, Michael SO Memphis 13.69m
7 CLAIBORNE, Corey FR Belmont 13.55m

#15 Women's 200 Meters
W World Indoor 21.87 Merlene Ottey 1/13/1993
A American Indoor 22.33 Gwen Torrence 2/2/1996
C Collegiate Indoor 22.40 Bianca Knight
F Facility 23.97 Lanece Clarke 0/24/2014
F Facility 23.97 Shakara Martin 0/24/2015
V Vanderbilt 23.99 Ryan Tolbert 1998
Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl)
1 BELLAMY, J'Nea JR UCF VFF 23.88 1 (1)
2 HARDY, Carrol JR Western Kentucky 24.17 1 (2)
3 ALZOLA, Peli JR Western Kentucky 24.24 1 (3)
4 JOHNSON, Latessa FR SMU 24.29 1 (4)
5 ROSS, Kymmalett SO Austin Peay 24.37 4 (1)
6 MARTINEZ, Kaina JR TAMU-Kingsville 24.39 2 (1)
7 FRANKLIN, tori Unattached 24.52 9 (1)
8 WILLIAMS, Alissa FR UCF 24.61 3 (1)
9 LAWRENCE, FR Murray State 24.69 4 (2)

10 BEASLEY, Jadzia FR Western Kentucky 24.80 5 (1)
11 HENRY, Terika SR UCF 24.85 2 (2)
12 MIDDLEBROOKS, SR Georgia Tech 24.87 4 (3)

#15 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl)
13 MARTIN, SheKara JR UCF 24.96 3 (2)
14 JOHNSON, Plaserae JR TAMU-Kingsville 25.00 6 (1)
15 DAY, Taylor JR M.T.S.U. 25.09 4 (4)
16 WHITE, Sonja SO Austin Peay 25.10 6 (2)
17 ODIA, Loveth JR M.T.S.U. 25.13 5 (2)
18 WASHINGTON, SR Vanderbilt 25.19 3 (3)
19 JONES, Breigh SO Austin Peay 25.24 2 (3)
19 MATTHEWS, Bria FR Georgia Tech 25.24 8 (1)
21 JONES, Cessily SR UCF 25.31 4 (5)
22 MORRIS, Terri JR Austin Peay 25.34 6 (3)
23 LEWIS, Alon FR Miss State 25.53 8 (2)
24 RODGERS, Deja SO Murray State 25.56 7 (1)
25 RICHARDSON, FR TAMU-Kingsville 25.56 10 (1)
26 TILLMAN, Zaria FR Miss State 25.60 10 (2)
27 FREEMAN, Arissa FR Miami (Ohio) 25.67 11 (1)
28 AGYEI, Doreen JR M.T.S.U. 25.72 3 (4)
29 LANSDEN, Destinee JR Memphis 25.75 5 (3)
30 PAYNE, Jocelyn FR Murray State 25.83 12 (1)
31 ROBINSON, SO Austin Peay 25.86 5 (4)
32 OWENS, Briah JR Miami (Ohio) 25.88 8 (3)
33 WILSON, Tamira JR Austin Peay 25.90 5 (5)
34 JIMSON-MILLER, JR Miami (Ohio) 25.96 7 (2)
35 SCOTT, Allysha SO Austin Peay 25.97 11 (2)
36 HARDNETT, Erin FR Vanderbilt 25.98 10 (3)
37 KOUNTOURI, FR Miami (Ohio) 26.12 12 (2)
38 JOHNSON, Shaina JR M.T.S.U. 26.12 6 (4)
39 BAYNES, LaCarol FR Belmont 26.14 11 (3)
40 FARRAR, De'Vonni SO Memphis 26.16 8 (4)
41 TAYLOR, Teandria FR TAMU-Kingsville 26.18 9 (2)
42 VILSON, Barbara JR M.T.S.U. 26.21 11 (4)
43 YOCUM, Victoria JR Murray State 26.22 11 (5)
44 BRIGANCE, LaGae FR TAMU-Kingsville 26.33 9 (3)
45 LIEBENBERG, FR Tennessee Tech 26.46 10 (4)
46 O'NEAL, Morgan FR Tennessee Tech 26.46 12 (3)
47 HYMON, Tiara SR Tennessee Tech 26.49 7 (3)
48 MILLER, Jasmine SO TAMU-Kingsville 26.52 9 (4)
49 MONTGOMERY, FR Memphis 26.54 12 (4)
50 KING, Lia JR UCF 26.54 12 (4)
51 LAMPERT, Allison SR UCF 26.59 10 (5)
52 CRAWFORD, JR Austin Peay 26.70 13 (1)
53 MCGEE, Brittany JR Tennessee Tech 27.27 12 (6)
54 WRIGHT, Di'Anna SO Memphis 27.42 13 (2)
55 MAIN, Aubrey FR Murray State 27.49 14 (1)
56 BAKARI, Kamilah SR Georgia Tech 27.95 10 (6)
57 COUCH, Carlie FR Furman 27.95 14 (2)
58 KELLUM, Riley FR Belmont 27.98 13 (3)
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#15 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl)
59 SMITH, Shannon JR Furman 28.35 13 (4)
60 DRISCOLL, SO Tennessee Tech 28.75 14 (3)
61 DWYER, Molly FR Furman 29.36 14 (4)

LUCKETT, Shayla Unattached DNS 2
HALL, Domonique SO Georgia Tech DNS 6
DADZIE, Elizabeth JR M.T.S.U. DNS 7
ABDULLAH- SO M.T.S.U. DNS 7
VALENTINE, SO Western Kentucky DNS 8
TIPLER, Carissa JR Georgia Tech DNS 9
WEILAND, Bailey SO Georgia Tech DNS 11
BYE, Martine SO Memphis DNS 13
GULLEY, Tonaya SO Memphis DNS 13
RANKIN, Melanie FR Furman DNS 14
CAMERON, Emily SO Furman DNS 14

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 14
1 BELLAMY, J'Nea JR UCF VFF 23.88
2 HARDY, Carrol JR Western Kentucky 24.17
3 ALZOLA, Peli JR Western Kentucky 24.24
4 JOHNSON, Latessa FR SMU 24.29

Section 2 of 14
1 MARTINEZ, Kaina JR TAMU-Kingsville 24.39
2 HENRY, Terika SR UCF 24.85
3 JONES, Breigh SO Austin Peay 25.24

LUCKETT, Shayla Unattached DNS
Section 3 of 14
1 WILLIAMS, Alissa FR UCF 24.61
2 MARTIN, SheKara JR UCF 24.96
3 WASHINGTON, SR Vanderbilt 25.19
4 AGYEI, Doreen JR M.T.S.U. 25.72

Section 4 of 14
1 ROSS, Kymmalett SO Austin Peay 24.37
2 LAWRENCE, FR Murray State 24.69
3 MIDDLEBROOKS, SR Georgia Tech 24.87
4 DAY, Taylor JR M.T.S.U. 25.09
5 JONES, Cessily SR UCF 25.31

Section 5 of 14
1 BEASLEY, Jadzia FR Western Kentucky 24.80
2 ODIA, Loveth JR M.T.S.U. 25.13
3 LANSDEN, Destinee JR Memphis 25.75
4 ROBINSON, SO Austin Peay 25.86
5 WILSON, Tamira JR Austin Peay 25.90

Section 6 of 14

1 JOHNSON, Plaserae JR TAMU-Kingsville 25.00

#15 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS

Pl Name Yr Team Time
Section 6 of 14
2 WHITE, Sonja SO Austin Peay 25.10
3 MORRIS, Terri JR Austin Peay 25.34
4 JOHNSON, Shaina JR M.T.S.U. 26.12

HALL, Domonique SO Georgia Tech DNS
Section 8 of 14
1 MATTHEWS, Bria FR Georgia Tech 25.24
2 LEWIS, Alon FR Miss State 25.53
3 OWENS, Briah JR Miami (Ohio) 25.88
4 FARRAR, De'Vonni SO Memphis 26.16

VALENTINE, SO Western Kentucky DNS
Section 9 of 14
1 FRANKLIN, tori Unattached 24.52
2 TAYLOR, Teandria FR TAMU-Kingsville 26.18
3 BRIGANCE, LaGae FR TAMU-Kingsville 26.33
4 MILLER, Jasmine SO TAMU-Kingsville 26.52

TIPLER, Carissa JR Georgia Tech DNS
Section 10 of 14
1 RICHARDSON, FR TAMU-Kingsville 25.56
2 TILLMAN, Zaria FR Miss State 25.60
3 HARDNETT, Erin FR Vanderbilt 25.98
4 LIEBENBERG, FR Tennessee Tech 26.46
5 LAMPERT, Allison SR UCF 26.59
6 BAKARI, Kamilah SR Georgia Tech 27.95

Section 11 of 14
1 FREEMAN, Arissa FR Miami (Ohio) 25.67
2 SCOTT, Allysha SO Austin Peay 25.97
3 BAYNES, LaCarol FR Belmont 26.14
4 VILSON, Barbara JR M.T.S.U. 26.21
5 YOCUM, Victoria JR Murray State 26.22

WEILAND, Bailey SO Georgia Tech DNS
Section 12 of 14
1 PAYNE, Jocelyn FR Murray State 25.83
2 KOUNTOURI, FR Miami (Ohio) 26.12
3 O'NEAL, Morgan FR Tennessee Tech 26.46
4 MONTGOMERY, FR Memphis 26.54
4 KING, Lia JR UCF 26.54
6 MCGEE, Brittany JR Tennessee Tech 27.27

Section 13 of 14
1 CRAWFORD, JR Austin Peay 26.70
2 WRIGHT, Di'Anna SO Memphis 27.42
3 KELLUM, Riley FR Belmont 27.98
4 SMITH, Shannon JR Furman 28.35

BYE, Martine SO Memphis DNS
GULLEY, Tonaya SO Memphis DNS
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#15 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS

Pl Name Yr Team Time
Section 14 of 14
1 MAIN, Aubrey FR Murray State 27.49
2 COUCH, Carlie FR Furman 27.95
3 DRISCOLL, SO Tennessee Tech 28.75
4 DWYER, Molly FR Furman 29.36

RANKIN, Melanie FR Furman DNS
CAMERON, Emily SO Furman DNS

#16 Men's 200 Meters
W World Indoor 19.92 Frank Fredericks 1/18/1996
A American Indoor 20.10 Wallace Spearmon
C Collegiate Indoor 20.10 Wallace Spearmon
F Facility 21.23 Emmanuel Dasor 0/29/2016
Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl)
1 DASOR, Emmanuel JR Western Kentucky F 21.17 1 (1)
2 MORRIS, Julius SO Western Kentucky 21.38 1 (2)
3 ROCHA, Rodrigo SR Miss State 21.41 1 (3)
4 SMITH, Philip SO Miss State 21.58 2 (1)
5 MILLER, Brunson Unattached 21.65 1 (4)
6 KING, Kyree JR Western Kentucky 21.70 2 (2)
7 LOPEZ, Javier JR TAMU-Kingsville 21.87 3 (1)
8 UMOH, Ifiok JR M.T.S.U. 22.01 4 (1)
9 TATHAM, Rasheed FR Miss State 22.06 4 (2)

10 OKEZE, Charles FR M.T.S.U. 22.14 5 (1)
11 DEMOSS, Davon FR Memphis 22.26 4 (3)
12 HOPE, Deon SO TAMU-Kingsville 22.28 2 (3)
13 ADEDAMOLA, FR M.T.S.U. 22.40 4 (4)
14 REESE, AZ SR Georgia Tech 22.48 4 (5)
15 OWENS, Jake FR Miami (Ohio) 22.56 8 (1)
16 MILLER, Lucas FR Memphis 22.70 7 (1)
17 BODRICK, Adam SR Miami (Ohio) 22.70 5 (2)
18 CAREY, Michael SO Memphis 22.76 5 (3)
19 WALKER, Chris JR Memphis 22.79 5 (4)
20 KIMMET, Jason SO Memphis 22.82 5 (5)
21 GREEN, Juan JR Memphis 22.87 3 (2)
22 INNIGER, John SR Belmont 22.91 7 (2)
23 CRENSHAW, SO Belmont 22.92 8 (2)
24 SIMMONS, Chaz FR M.T.S.U. 22.95 6 (1)
25 ANDREWS, Antaun SO Memphis 23.06 6 (2)
26 TAYLOR, Avery JR Miami (Ohio) 23.12 6 (3)
27 FORDE, Tyrell Unattached 23.21 7 (3)
28 EDET, Bobby JR Furman 23.26 7 (4)
29 HANSSLER, Luis SR Memphis 23.37 6 (4)
30 WASHINGTON, FR Belmont 23.43 8 (3)
31 DARDEN, Julian SR Georgia Tech 23.53 7 (5)
32 JONES, Lionel FR Georgia Tech 23.53 8 (4)

#16 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl)
33 PERSON, Sam FR Furman 25.25 9 (1)
34 YELVERTON, Unattached 25.36 9 (2)
35 OCKUNZZI, SO Furman 27.25 9 (3)

TAYLOR, Charles JR Miss State DNS 2
MALVERN, Jamey SR TAMU-Kingsville DNS 3
JACKSON, Kenneth SO TAMU-Kingsville FS 3
STEWART, matthew FR Unattached DNS 6
WARD, Andreas SO Georgia Tech DNS 8
DAUGHERTY, Unattached DNS 9
MANISCALCO, Joe SO Belmont DNF 9

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 9
1 DASOR, Emmanuel JR Western Kentucky F 21.17
2 MORRIS, Julius SO Western Kentucky 21.38
3 ROCHA, Rodrigo SR Miss State 21.41
4 MILLER, Brunson Unattached 21.65

Section 2 of 9
1 SMITH, Philip SO Miss State 21.58
2 KING, Kyree JR Western Kentucky 21.70
3 HOPE, Deon SO TAMU-Kingsville 22.28

TAYLOR, Charles JR Miss State DNS
Section 3 of 9
1 LOPEZ, Javier JR TAMU-Kingsville 21.87
2 GREEN, Juan JR Memphis 22.87

MALVERN, Jamey SR TAMU-Kingsville DNS
JACKSON, Kenneth SO TAMU-Kingsville FS

Section 4 of 9
1 UMOH, Ifiok JR M.T.S.U. 22.01
2 TATHAM, Rasheed FR Miss State 22.06
3 DEMOSS, Davon FR Memphis 22.26
4 ADEDAMOLA, FR M.T.S.U. 22.40
5 REESE, AZ SR Georgia Tech 22.48

Section 5 of 9
1 OKEZE, Charles FR M.T.S.U. 22.14
2 BODRICK, Adam SR Miami (Ohio) 22.70
3 CAREY, Michael SO Memphis 22.76
4 WALKER, Chris JR Memphis 22.79
5 KIMMET, Jason SO Memphis 22.82

Section 6 of 9
1 SIMMONS, Chaz FR M.T.S.U. 22.95
2 ANDREWS, Antaun SO Memphis 23.06
3 TAYLOR, Avery JR Miami (Ohio) 23.12
4 HANSSLER, Luis SR Memphis 23.37

STEWART, matthew FR Unattached DNS

VANDERBILT'S MUSIC CITY CHALLENGE  2016
Nashville, TN
Vanderbilt Rec. Center/ Indoor Track Facility
Weather: Indoor
Host: Vanderbilt University
February 12, 2016

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Steven Keith
Meet Referee:
Underwood/ Ham
Timing:
www.cfpitiming.com

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 2/13/2016 6:34 PM

RESULTS



#16 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS

Pl Name Yr Team Time
Section 7 of 9
1 MILLER, Lucas FR Memphis 22.70
2 INNIGER, John SR Belmont 22.91
3 FORDE, Tyrell Unattached 23.21
4 EDET, Bobby JR Furman 23.26
5 DARDEN, Julian SR Georgia Tech 23.53

Section 8 of 9
1 OWENS, Jake FR Miami (Ohio) 22.56
2 CRENSHAW, SO Belmont 22.92
3 WASHINGTON, FR Belmont 23.43
4 JONES, Lionel FR Georgia Tech 23.53

WARD, Andreas SO Georgia Tech DNS
Section 9 of 9
1 PERSON, Sam FR Furman 25.25
2 YELVERTON, Unattached 25.36
3 OCKUNZZI, SO Furman 27.25

DAUGHERTY, Unattached DNS
MANISCALCO, Joe SO Belmont DNF

#32 Women's 4000m DMR
W World Indoor 10:42.57 New Balance TC 1/7/2015
A American Indoor 10:42.57 New Balance TC 1/7/2015
C Collegiate Indoor 10:50.98 Tennessee 2/13/2009
F Facility 11:24.86 Georgia 0/23/2014
V Vanderbilt 11:19.34 2015
Pl Team Time
1 M.T.S.U. (A) 11:37.10

1) CHERUIYOT, Rhema JR 2) KIPTEBENY, Josphine SR
3) ABU, Agnes SO 4) ANENO, Susan FR

2 Miami (Ohio) (A) 11:37.85
1) BEAVER, Megan SR 2) WOLLNEY, Kathie SR
3) SZIVAN, Aexis FR 4) BESS, Laura SR

3 Georgia Tech (A) 11:51.40
1) ANDERSON, Haley SO 2) WHEELER, Lindsey FR
3) KIBLINGER, Samantha JR 4) FAIREY, Melissa JR

4 Miami (Ohio) (B) 11:58.59
1) VOVK, Alesha SO 2) KOUNTOURI, Kalliopi FR
3) CAMERON, Alexandra SO 4) KOHLS, Kelsey FR

5 UCF (A) 12:19.13
1) BLANEY, Anne-Marie JR 2) CHAMBERLAIN, Rosie SO
3) JOHNSON, Amirah SR 4) JOCELYN, Ashley JR

6 Austin Peay (A) 12:46.05
1) LESTER, Unjula JR 2) JORDAN, Molly JR
3) MCGHEE, Michaela JR 4) WHEELER, Rebecca SO

Miss State (A) DNS

#32 Women's 4000m DMR (cont'd)
Pl Team Time

1) PRICE, Ffion JR 2) MARTIN, Kimari SR
3) MILHOAN, Madison SR 4) FREITAS, Marta SR

#31 Men's 4000m DMR
W World Indoor 9:19.93 Team USA 0/31/2015
A American Indoor 9:19.93 Team USA 0/31/2015
C Collegiate Indoor 9:25.97 Texas 1/16/2008
F Facility 9:44.28 Mississippi State 0/23/2014
Pl Team Time

Georgia Tech (A) DNS
1) METZLER, Nico SR 2) REESE, AZ SR
3) LITTIG, Andres SO 4) BURNETT, Chris JR

Miami (Ohio) (A) DNS
1) DUSING, Andrew JR 2) OWENS, Jake FR
3) COMISFORD, Joey SR 4) BIEBELHAUSEN, Stephen JR

M.T.S.U. (A) DNS
1) LAARI, Sampson JR 2) UMOH, Ifiok JR
3) MATELONG, Shadrack SR 4) CHERUIYOT, Geoffry SO

#25 Women's 5000 Meters
W World Indoor 14:18.86 Genzebe Dibaba 1/19/2015
A American Indoor 14:47.52 Shalane Flanagan 1/7/2009
C Collegiate Indoor 15:12.22 Emily Sisson 1/28/2015
F Facility 16:40.74 Bret McDaniel 0/23/2014
V Vanderbilt 16:14.30 Liz Anderson 2014
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 GRIESCHE, SR Miss State F 16:22.93
2 MEYDRICH, Mia SO Miss State F 16:33.16
3 CARO, Jocelyn SO Texas Tech F 16:40.12
4 SCHUNK, Hattie SO Texas Tech 17:08.54
5 MASHBURN, Emma SO Furman 17:15.43
6 GROGAN, Anneke FR SMU 17:20.32
7 TORRES, Jasmine SO Texas Tech 17:22.05
8 WOOLEY, Holly SO UCF 17:24.34
9 ANTHONY, Justine JR SMU 17:43.34

10 KRAUSE, Leah SR Murray State 17:57.05
11 WEBBER, Cassidy FR SMU 17:58.71
12 BOSLER, Rebekah FR SMU 18:01.45
13 SEYMOUR, Bryce SO Furman 18:04.08
14 PRIDDY, Rebekah SO Murray State 18:08.85
15 TERP, Kristy FR Miss State 18:42.59
16 BEZUIDENHOUT, SO Tennessee Tech 19:04.63
17 MONTEMAYOR, FR SMU 19:09.14
18 TROTTER, Claire SR SMU 19:16.77
19 FLAHERTY, Emily SO Murray State 19:37.11
20 MCNAMARA, Lera SO Tennessee Tech 20:32.72
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#25 Women's 5000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time

KEADEY, Hayley SO Georgia Tech DNS
ANKLI, Amy SR UCF DNS
BOWLES, Sarah SO Georgia Tech DNS
SJOSTROM, Agnes JR SMU DNS

#26 Men's 5000 Meters
W World Indoor 12:49.60 Kenenisa Bekele 1/20/2004
A American Indoor 13:01.26 Galen Rupp 0/16/2014
C Collegiate Indoor 13:08.28 Lawi Lalang 1/11/2012
F Facility 14:07.40 Edwin Kibichiy 11/5/2015
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 TUITOEK, Evans JR Texas Tech 14:31.31
2 KAMM, Connor NASHVILLE 14:34.20
3 BAUTISTA, Miguel SO Texas Tech 14:38.01
4 METZGER, Ben SO Miami (Ohio) 14:50.43
5 LANGE, Matt JR Furman 14:50.57
6 VAN GEFFEN, Jake JR Vanderbilt 14:52.17
7 FRENCH, Nick SR Vanderbilt 14:55.00
8 BRUMFIELD, Jake SO Miami (Ohio) 15:00.30
9 VINCZE, Jason FR Vanderbilt 15:00.44

10 BROMLEY, Matthew SO Miami (Ohio) 15:01.97
11 ELLIS, Brandon JR Milligan 15:39.43
12 HALL, Hunter Unattached 15:55.48
13 ARTHUR, Daniel JR Vanderbilt 15:59.82
14 SUZMAN, Evan FR Vanderbilt 16:02.22
15 STEELE, Brady FR Memphis 16:13.12

HARMON, Kyle UNAT-Austin Peay DNF
CASOLARO, Caleb FR Vanderbilt DNS
BRICKELL, Josh SO Furman DNF
KELLY, Curtis JR Miss State DNF
HEZRON, Kiptoo FR Memphis DNS

#10 Women's Shot Put
3 attempts for all, Top 9 advance for 3 additional attempts
W World Indoor 22.50m Helena Fibingerova 1/19/1977
A American Indoor 19.89m Jill Camarena-Williams
C Collegiate Indoor 19.22m Tia Brooks 2/9/2013
F Facility 18.48m Raven Saunders 0/30/2016
V Vanderbilt 53' 0.25" Leslie Vidmar 1998
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F (Pl)
1 NLEMCHI, Tochi JR SMU 15.81m 2 (1)
2 DARLING, Arionna JR Miami (Ohio) 15.43m 2 (2)
3 JACKSON, Jenessa JR Western Kentucky 14.83m 2 (3)
4 CANNON, Jacquetta SO SMU 14.71m 2 (4)
5 CARTER, Jhane' FR UCF 14.69m 2 (5)
6 DANIELS, Tara SO UCF 13.95m 2 (6)
7 FRAHM, Ashley JR Miami (Ohio) 13.82m 2 (7)
8 VRANA, Valerie SR TAMU-Kingsville 13.66m 2 (8)
9 WALTER, Katie FR Miami (Ohio) 13.06m 2 (9)

10 MEINHARDT, FR Murray State 12.59m 1 (1)
11 CARTER, Michella JR Austin Peay 12.42m 2 (10)
12 KREMPEL, Theresa SO Western Kentucky 12.38m 2 (11)
13 HIBBARD, Karly SO Belmont 12.36m 2 (12)
14 GODSEY, Kennedy FR SMU 12.20m 2 (13)
15 BYE, Martine SO Memphis 11.65m 2 (14)
16 PRYKE, Ashley FR Memphis 11.60m 1 (2)
17 ANDERSEN, Alyssa SO Belmont 10.96m 1 (3)
18 DADZIE, Elizabeth JR M.T.S.U. 10.91m 1 (4)
19 PHILLIPS, Stormm JR Jacksonville 10.85m 1 (5)
20 SUSNJAR, Antonia SO Tennessee Tech 10.79m 1 (6)
21 KINGTON, Makayla JR Tennessee Tech 9.87m 1 (7)
22 PRITCHETT, Kayla JR UCF 9.59m 1 (8)
23 SMITH, Kaila JR Western Kentucky 9.54m 1 (9)
24 HOWELL, Jessica JR M.T.S.U. 9.06m 1 (10)
25 SMITH, Shannon JR Furman 7.78m 1 (11)

SULLIVAN, Darcy SO Murray State NM 1
COLLIER, Danielle FR Miami (Ohio) NM 1
RODRIGUEZ, Julia JR Furman NM 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2
1 MEINHARDT, FR Murray State 12.59m
2 PRYKE, Ashley FR Memphis 11.60m
3 ANDERSEN, Alyssa SO Belmont 10.96m
4 DADZIE, Elizabeth JR M.T.S.U. 10.91m
5 PHILLIPS, Stormm JR Jacksonville 10.85m
6 SUSNJAR, Antonia SO Tennessee Tech 10.79m
7 KINGTON, Makayla JR Tennessee Tech 9.87m

8 PRITCHETT, Kayla JR UCF 9.59m
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#10 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
FLIGHT RESULTS

Pl Name Yr Team Mark
Flight 1 of 2
9 SMITH, Kaila JR Western Kentucky 9.54m

10 HOWELL, Jessica JR M.T.S.U. 9.06m
11 SMITH, Shannon JR Furman 7.78m

SULLIVAN, Darcy SO Murray State NM
COLLIER, Danielle FR Miami (Ohio) NM
RODRIGUEZ, Julia JR Furman NM

#4 Women's Pole Vault
Progression- 3.51, 3.66, 3.81, 3.96, 4.08, 4.20, 4.31, 4.41, 4.46
W World Indoor 5.03m Jenn Suhr 0/30/2016
A American Indoor 5.03m Jenn Suhr 0/30/2016
C Collegiate Indoor 4.75m Demi Payne 0/24/2015
F Facility 4.30m Alexis Paine 0/24/2015
V Vanderbilt 4.18m Sarah Bell 0/20/2016
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 MAJESTER, Kat Unattached VF 4.31m
2 GERGEL, Melissa TMPVA V 4.20m
3 BELL, Sarah SO Vanderbilt V 4.20m
4 AMAT-FERNANDEZ, SR Memphis 4.08m
4 CARMICHAEL, SR Memphis 4.08m
6 MCDONALD, Alina Unattached 4.08m
6 HADFIELD, Linda TMPVA 4.08m
8 AMATO, Savanah FR Austin Peay 3.81m
9 HIX, Dascha FR Austin Peay 3.66m
9 NOVIKOVA, Ksenia SO Georgia Tech 3.66m
9 PARKER, Jada JR Memphis 3.66m
9 MCCABE, Megan SO Vanderbilt 3.66m

13 HIGHTOWER, Anna FR Georgia Tech 3.66m
14 BYRNES, Paige JR UCF 3.66m
14 RODKEY, Sydney SR Miss State 3.66m
14 BAIKER, Dorina SO Memphis 3.66m
17 MCINTYRE, Morgan SO Western Kentucky 3.66m
18 TURNER, Hope JR Miami (Ohio) 3.55m
18 LEMBERG, Getter FR Western Kentucky 3.55m

FLETCHALL, Emily FR Miami (Ohio) NH
BOYD, Lauren FR Miami (Ohio) NH
ROSCH, Gretchen SO Austin Peay NH
WATTS, Katie JR Vanderbilt NH

#28 Women's 60m Hurdle
W World Indoor 7.68 Susanna Kallur
A American Indoor 7.72 Lolo Jones
C Collegiate Indoor 7.78 Brianna Rollins 0/12/2013
F Facility 7.99 Sharika Nelvis 0/30/2016
V Vanderbilt 8.37 Amanda Mullins Hall 2004

Final
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 COLLINS, Kenya JR Georgia Tech V 8.34
2 MCNEIL, Ste'yce SR Miss State 8.50
3 JIMSON-MILLER, JR Miami (Ohio) 8.51
4 LOTT, Leah JR Miss State 8.55
5 JOHNSON, Myiah JR Austin Peay 8.55
6 FLYNN, Tiffany SO Miss State 8.69
7 BRIMLETT, FR Murray State 8.78

DADZIE, Elizabeth JR M.T.S.U. DNF

Prelim
Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl)
1 DADZIE, Elizabeth JR M.T.S.U. 8.48Q 5 (1)
2 COLLINS, Kenya JR Georgia Tech 8.50Q 1 (1)
3 FLYNN, Tiffany SO Miss State 8.59Q 2 (1)
4 LOTT, Leah JR Miss State 8.59Q 3 (1)
5 MCNEIL, Ste'yce SR Miss State 8.60Q 4 (1)
6 BRIMLETT, FR Murray State 8.61q 2 (2)
7 JOHNSON, Myiah JR Austin Peay 8.62q 1 (2)
8 JIMSON-MILLER, JR Miami (Ohio) 8.64q 5 (2)
9 KING, Lia JR UCF 8.74 3 (2)

10 SMITH, Kaila JR Western Kentucky 8.78 3 (3)
11 GELIBERT, Jessica SR Western Kentucky 8.85 4 (2)
12 WHITE, Sonja SO Austin Peay 8.86 3 (4)
13 BAUMAN, Marinice SO Georgia Tech 8.86 5 (3)
14 HAMMOND, India SR M.T.S.U. 8.86 4 (3)
15 HARDNETT, Erin FR Vanderbilt 8.93 4 (4)
16 GULLEY, Tonaya SO Memphis 8.94 2 (3)
17 REDMON, Caitlyn FR Miami (Ohio) 8.99 1 (3)
18 TILLMAN, Zaria FR Miss State 9.04 4 (5)
19 HOWELL, Jessica JR M.T.S.U. 9.10 1 (4)
20 RICE, Morgan SO Miami (Ohio) 9.11 3 (5)
21 MONTGOMERY, FR Memphis 9.15 5 (4)
22 CVITANOVIC, Lucija SR SMU 9.32 5 (5)
23 BAKARI, Kamilah SR Georgia Tech 9.34 5 (6)
24 WRIGHT, Di'Anna SO Memphis 9.35 2 (4)
25 NOVOSADOVA, SO SMU 9.40 2 (5)
26 BYE, Martine SO Memphis 9.66 1 (5)
27 LANGDON, Jenna FR Belmont 9.79 3 (6)
28 PRITCHETT, Kayla JR UCF 10.52 2 (6)

COOK, Kassidy FR Murray State DNS 1
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#28 Women's 60m Hurdle (cont'd)
Prelim
Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl)

MCCAMMON, Taylor SO Murray State DNF 1
MILLER, Lauren SR Murray State DNS 4
HENDERSON, SR Murray State DNS 4
BUTLER, Amia JR Austin Peay DNS 2

HEAT RESULTS
Prelim
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 5
1 COLLINS, Kenya JR Georgia Tech 8.50Q

2 JOHNSON, Myiah JR Austin Peay 8.62q

3 REDMON, Caitlyn FR Miami (Ohio) 8.99
4 HOWELL, Jessica JR M.T.S.U. 9.10
5 BYE, Martine SO Memphis 9.66

COOK, Kassidy FR Murray State DNS
MCCAMMON, Taylor SO Murray State DNF

Heat 2 of 5
1 FLYNN, Tiffany SO Miss State 8.59Q

2 BRIMLETT, FR Murray State 8.61q

3 GULLEY, Tonaya SO Memphis 8.94
4 WRIGHT, Di'Anna SO Memphis 9.35
5 NOVOSADOVA, SO SMU 9.40
6 PRITCHETT, Kayla JR UCF 10.52

BUTLER, Amia JR Austin Peay DNS
Heat 3 of 5
1 LOTT, Leah JR Miss State 8.59Q

2 KING, Lia JR UCF 8.74
3 SMITH, Kaila JR Western Kentucky 8.78
4 WHITE, Sonja SO Austin Peay 8.86
5 RICE, Morgan SO Miami (Ohio) 9.11
6 LANGDON, Jenna FR Belmont 9.79

Heat 4 of 5
1 MCNEIL, Ste'yce SR Miss State 8.60Q

2 GELIBERT, Jessica SR Western Kentucky 8.85
3 HAMMOND, India SR M.T.S.U. 8.86
4 HARDNETT, Erin FR Vanderbilt 8.93
5 TILLMAN, Zaria FR Miss State 9.04

MILLER, Lauren SR Murray State DNS
HENDERSON, SR Murray State DNS

Heat 5 of 5
1 DADZIE, Elizabeth JR M.T.S.U. 8.48Q

2 JIMSON-MILLER, JR Miami (Ohio) 8.64q

3 BAUMAN, Marinice SO Georgia Tech 8.86
4 MONTGOMERY, FR Memphis 9.15

5 CVITANOVIC, Lucija SR SMU 9.32

#28 Women's 60m Hurdle (cont'd)
HEAT RESULTS

Prelim
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 5 of 5
6 BAKARI, Kamilah SR Georgia Tech 9.34

#27 Men's 60m Hurdle
W World Indoor 7.30 Colin Jackson 1/3/1994
A American Indoor 7.36 Foster/ Johnson/ Trammell 0/16/1987
C Collegiate Indoor 7.45 Omar McLeod 2/14/2015
F Facility 7.65 Terrence Trammell 0/24/2014

Final
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 LOPEZ, Javier JR TAMU-Kingsville 7.73
2 WYATT, Vincent SR Western Kentucky 7.76
3 ALLEN, Spencer SR Georgia Tech 7.96
4 SPEARS, Ro'Derick JR Miss State 7.97
5 HAYDEN, Jonathan SO Western Kentucky 8.09
6 MALVERN, Jamey SR TAMU-Kingsville 8.13
7 JOHNSON, Justin Unattached 8.14
8 FORDE, Tyrell Unattached 8.29

Prelim
Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl)
1 LOPEZ, Javier JR TAMU-Kingsville 7.82Q 1 (1)
2 WYATT, Vincent SR Western Kentucky 7.92Q 2 (1)
3 ALLEN, Spencer SR Georgia Tech 7.95Q 1 (2)
4 JOHNSON, Justin Unattached 8.06Q 2 (2)
5 SPEARS, Ro'Derick JR Miss State 8.08q 1 (3)
6 HAYDEN, Jonathan SO Western Kentucky 8.18q 2 (3)
7 FORDE, Tyrell Unattached 8.22q 2 (4)
8 MALVERN, Jamey SR TAMU-Kingsville 8.25q 1 (4)
9 WARD, Andreas SO Georgia Tech 8.29 1 (5)

10 PERSINGER, Aaron JR Memphis 8.30 1 (6)
11 WILLETT, Aaron SR Memphis 8.54 2 (5)
12 HANSSLER, Luis SR Memphis 8.56 2 (6)
13 CANTRELL, Greg FR M.T.S.U. 8.77 1 (7)
14 MANISCALCO, SR Belmont 9.20 2 (7)
15 OCKUNZZI, SO Furman 11.92 1 (8)

LANDIS, Stuart SR Belmont DNF 2

HEAT RESULTS
Prelim
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 2
1 LOPEZ, Javier JR TAMU-Kingsville 7.82Q

2 ALLEN, Spencer SR Georgia Tech 7.95Q

3 SPEARS, Ro'Derick JR Miss State 8.08q
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#27 Men's 60m Hurdle (cont'd)
HEAT RESULTS

Prelim
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 2
4 MALVERN, Jamey SR TAMU-Kingsville 8.25q

5 WARD, Andreas SO Georgia Tech 8.29
6 PERSINGER, Aaron JR Memphis 8.30
7 CANTRELL, Greg FR M.T.S.U. 8.77
8 OCKUNZZI, SO Furman 11.92

#14 Women's 60 Meters
W World Indoor 6.92 Irina Privalova 1/11/1993
A American Indoor 6.95 Gail Devers 2/12/1993
C Collegiate Indoor 7.08 Remona Burchell 1/28/2015
F Facility 7.22 Alexandra Anderson 0/30/2016
V Vanderbilt 7.64 Anna Carr Hawkins 2009

Final
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 BELLAMY, J'Nea JR UCF V 7.37
2 WASHINGTON, SR SMU V 7.41
3 HARDY, Carrol JR Western Kentucky V 7.49
4 BEASLEY, Jadzia FR Western Kentucky V 7.59
5 JOHNSON, Plaserae JR TAMU-Kingsville V 7.64
6 AKACHUKWU, JR Western Kentucky 7.67

ALZOLA, Peli JR Western Kentucky DNS
WORTHAM, Ellen Unattached DNS

Prelim
Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl)
1 WASHINGTON, SR SMU V 7.40Q 1 (1)
2 BELLAMY, J'Nea JR UCF V 7.46Q 2 (1)
4 HARDY, Carrol JR Western Kentucky V 7.58Q 4 (1)
7 ALZOLA, Peli JR Western Kentucky V 7.61Q 5 (1)
8 JOHNSON, Plaserae JR TAMU-Kingsville V 7.63Q 3 (1)
3 AKACHUKWU, JR Western Kentucky V 7.57q 1 (2)
5 BEASLEY, Jadzia FR Western Kentucky V 7.58q 2 (2)
6 WORTHAM, Ellen Unattached V 7.61q 4 (2)
9 JOHNSON, Latessa FR SMU 7.65 1 (3)

10 MARTIN, SheKara JR UCF 7.66 3 (2)
11 WILLIAMS, Alissa FR UCF 7.67 4 (3)
12 ROSS, Kymmalett SO Austin Peay 7.68 2 (3)
13 MIDDLEBROOKS, SR Georgia Tech 7.69 3 (3)
14 LAWRENCE, FR Murray State 7.70 5 (2)
15 RICHARDSON, FR TAMU-Kingsville 7.73 4 (4)
16 MCCAMMON, Taylor SO Murray State 7.88 3 (4)
17 OWENS, Briah JR Miami (Ohio) 7.89 2 (4)
18 FREEMAN, Arissa FR Miami (Ohio) 7.90 1 (4)
19 ROBINSON, NaAsha FR Tennessee Tech 7.91 5 (3)

#14 Women's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Prelim
Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl)
20 JONES, Breigh SO Austin Peay 7.93 5 (4)
21 RODGERS, Deja SO Murray State 7.95 3 (5)
22 JONES, Cessily SR UCF 7.96 5 (5)
23 ROBINSON, SO Austin Peay 7.97 2 (5)
24 WILSON, Tamira JR Austin Peay 7.97 1 (5)
25 JOHNSON, Myiah JR Austin Peay 7.99 3 (6)
26 AGYEI, Doreen JR M.T.S.U. 8.03 4 (5)
27 TILLMAN, Zaria FR Miss State 8.05 2 (6)
28 YOCUM, Victoria JR Murray State 8.07 5 (6)
29 O'NEAL, Morgan FR Tennessee Tech 8.09 4 (6)
30 HYMON, Tiara SR Tennessee Tech 8.13 5 (7)
31 SCHATTINGER, JR Miami (Ohio) 8.17 2 (7)
32 REDMON, Caitlyn FR Miami (Ohio) 8.20 2 (8)
33 MCGEE, Brittany JR Tennessee Tech 8.32 4 (7)
34 LANGDON, Jenna FR Belmont 8.36 1 (6)
35 KELLUM, Riley FR Belmont 8.76 3 (7)

TIPLER, Carissa JR Georgia Tech DNS 1

HEAT RESULTS
Prelim
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 5
1 WASHINGTON, SR SMU V 7.40Q

2 AKACHUKWU, JR Western Kentucky V 7.57q

3 JOHNSON, Latessa FR SMU 7.65
4 FREEMAN, Arissa FR Miami (Ohio) 7.90
5 WILSON, Tamira JR Austin Peay 7.97
6 LANGDON, Jenna FR Belmont 8.36

TIPLER, Carissa JR Georgia Tech DNS
Heat 2 of 5
1 BELLAMY, J'Nea JR UCF V 7.46Q

2 BEASLEY, Jadzia FR Western Kentucky V 7.58q

3 ROSS, Kymmalett SO Austin Peay 7.68
4 OWENS, Briah JR Miami (Ohio) 7.89
5 ROBINSON, SO Austin Peay 7.97
6 TILLMAN, Zaria FR Miss State 8.05
7 SCHATTINGER, JR Miami (Ohio) 8.17
8 REDMON, Caitlyn FR Miami (Ohio) 8.20

Heat 3 of 5
1 JOHNSON, Plaserae JR TAMU-Kingsville V 7.63Q

2 MARTIN, SheKara JR UCF 7.66
3 MIDDLEBROOKS, SR Georgia Tech 7.69
4 MCCAMMON, Taylor SO Murray State 7.88
5 RODGERS, Deja SO Murray State 7.95

6 JOHNSON, Myiah JR Austin Peay 7.99
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#14 Women's 60 Meters (cont'd)
HEAT RESULTS

Prelim
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 3 of 5
7 KELLUM, Riley FR Belmont 8.76

Heat 5 of 5
1 ALZOLA, Peli JR Western Kentucky V 7.61Q

2 LAWRENCE, FR Murray State 7.70
3 ROBINSON, NaAsha FR Tennessee Tech 7.91
4 JONES, Breigh SO Austin Peay 7.93
5 JONES, Cessily SR UCF 7.96
6 YOCUM, Victoria JR Murray State 8.07
7 HYMON, Tiara SR Tennessee Tech 8.13

#13 Men's 60 Meters
W World Indoor 6.39 Maurice Greene 1/3/1998
A American Indoor 6.39 Maurice Green 1/3/1998
C Collegiate Indoor 6.45 Leonard Myles-Mills 1/20/1999
F Facility 6.58 Jalen Miller 0/24/2015

Final
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 KING, Kyree JR Western Kentucky 6.81
2 ROCHA, Rodrigo SR Miss State 6.84
3 WELLS, Evander Unattached 6.85
4 HOPE, Deon SO TAMU-Kingsville 6.87
5 JACKSON, Kenneth SO TAMU-Kingsville 6.88
6 INNIGER, John SR Belmont 7.06

REDWINE, SR Western Kentucky DNS
BOYCE, Lutalo SR TAMU-Kingsville DNS

Prelim
Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl)
1 REDWINE, SR Western Kentucky 6.83Q 1 (1)
2 WELLS, Evander Unattached 6.84Q 2 (1)
3 KING, Kyree JR Western Kentucky 6.90Q 3 (1)
4 HOPE, Deon SO TAMU-Kingsville 6.91Q 4 (1)
5 ROCHA, Rodrigo SR Miss State 6.91q 1 (2)
6 JACKSON, Kenneth SO TAMU-Kingsville 6.94q 2 (2)
7 INNIGER, John SR Belmont 7.05q 2 (3)
8 BOYCE, Lutalo SR TAMU-Kingsville 7.07q 4 (2)
9 PARKS, Corey JR Western Kentucky 7.07 3 (2)

10 OKEZE, Charles FR M.T.S.U. 7.11 1 (3)
11 WASHINGTON, FR Belmont 7.13 2 (4)
12 TAYLOR, Avery JR Miami (Ohio) 7.15 4 (3)
13 NYAMADI, Atsu JR M.T.S.U. 7.17 3 (3)
14 SIMMONS, Chaz FR M.T.S.U. 7.17 3 (3)
15 OWENS, Matt FR Miami (Ohio) 7.22 1 (4)
16 STEWART, matthew FR Unattached 7.34 1 (5)

#13 Men's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Prelim
Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl)
17 PERSON, Sam FR Furman 7.72 4 (4)
18 ROLLMAN, Mike SR Belmont 7.75 2 (5)
19 HENSH, Jake JR Miami (Ohio) 7.80 3 (5)

DEMOSS, Davon FR Memphis DNS 1
LANDIS, Stuart SR Belmont DNS 1
DAUGHERTY, Unattached DNS 2
TAYLOR, Charles JR Miss State DNS 2
COLE, Grant JR Miami (Ohio) DNS 3
SEARS, Ventavius JR Western Kentucky DNS 3
MORRIS, Julius SO Western Kentucky DNS 3
MANISCALCO, Joe SO Belmont DNS 4
GUNNZ, Zachary JR Georgia Tech DNS 4
DASOR, Emmanuel JR Western Kentucky DNS 4

HEAT RESULTS
Prelim
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 4
1 REDWINE, SR Western Kentucky 6.83Q

2 ROCHA, Rodrigo SR Miss State 6.91q

3 OKEZE, Charles FR M.T.S.U. 7.11
4 OWENS, Matt FR Miami (Ohio) 7.22
5 STEWART, matthew FR Unattached 7.34

DEMOSS, Davon FR Memphis DNS
LANDIS, Stuart SR Belmont DNS

Heat 2 of 4
1 WELLS, Evander Unattached 6.84Q

2 JACKSON, Kenneth SO TAMU-Kingsville 6.94q

3 INNIGER, John SR Belmont 7.05q

4 WASHINGTON, FR Belmont 7.13
5 ROLLMAN, Mike SR Belmont 7.75

DAUGHERTY, Unattached DNS
TAYLOR, Charles JR Miss State DNS

Heat 3 of 4
1 KING, Kyree JR Western Kentucky 6.90Q

2 PARKS, Corey JR Western Kentucky 7.07
3 NYAMADI, Atsu JR M.T.S.U. 7.17
3 SIMMONS, Chaz FR M.T.S.U. 7.17
5 HENSH, Jake JR Miami (Ohio) 7.80

COLE, Grant JR Miami (Ohio) DNS
SEARS, Ventavius JR Western Kentucky DNS
MORRIS, Julius SO Western Kentucky DNS

Heat 4 of 4
1 HOPE, Deon SO TAMU-Kingsville 6.91Q

2 BOYCE, Lutalo SR TAMU-Kingsville 7.07q
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#13 Men's 60 Meters (cont'd)
HEAT RESULTS

Prelim
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 4 of 4
3 TAYLOR, Avery JR Miami (Ohio) 7.15
4 PERSON, Sam FR Furman 7.72

MANISCALCO, Joe SO Belmont DNS
GUNNZ, Zachary JR Georgia Tech DNS
DASOR, Emmanuel JR Western Kentucky DNS

#9 Men's Shot Put
3 attempts for all, Top 9 advance for 3 additional attempts
W World Indoor 22.66m Randy Barnes 1/20/1989
A American Indoor 22.66m Randy Barnes 0/20/1989
C Collegiate Indoor 21.50m Ryan Whiting 2/14/2008
F Facility 21.11m Stephen Mozia 0/30/2016
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 MOZIA, Stephen Garden City T.C. 21.08m
2 VAUGHN, Luke Unattached 16.45m
3 CERVANTES, SO TAMU-Kingsville 16.16m
4 GARCIA, Christian JR TAMU-Kingsville 16.00m
5 VOLLET, Andrew JR Miami (Ohio) 15.85m
6 VALLERY, Rafael SO Memphis 15.68m
7 MAGNUSON, Sean JR Belmont 15.45m
8 WELLS, Wade JR Memphis 15.37m
9 BURN, Walter SR Belmont 14.40m

10 CLAIBORNE, Corey FR Belmont 13.80m
11 NYAMADI, Atsu JR M.T.S.U. 13.77m
12 AMPOMAH, John JR M.T.S.U. 12.14m
13 OCKUNZZI, SO Furman 6.71m

SCHALY, Yannik SR Memphis NM
DEMALINE, Nick SO Western Kentucky NM

#5 Men's Long Jump
3 attempts for all, Top 9 advance for 3 additional attempts
W World Indoor 8.79m Carl Lewis 0/27/1984
A American Indoor 8.79m Carl Lewis 0/27/1984
C Collegiate Indoor 8.59m Miguel Pate
F Facility 8.12m Jarvis Gotch 0/23/2015
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F (Pl)
1 BOYCE, Lutalo SR TAMU-Kingsville 7.91m 2 (1)
2 JORDAN, Alphonso Unattached 7.61m 2 (2)
3 NYAMADI, Atsu JR M.T.S.U. 7.57m 2 (3)
4 SEARS, Ventavius JR Western Kentucky 7.36m 2 (4)
5 HANSSLER, Luis SR Memphis 7.21m 2 (5)
6 MCDAVID, Myles JR Georgia Tech 7.18m 2 (6)
7 OWUSU- Thinking feet TC 6.89m 1 (1)

#5 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F (Pl)
8 MANISCALCO, SR Belmont 6.42m 1 (2)
9 CHEWING, Austin FR Furman 5.84m 1 (3)

10 OCKUNZZI, SO Furman 4.58m 1 (4)
11 LANDIS, Stuart SR Belmont 4.03m 1 (5)

SANFORD, Thinking Feet T.C. NM 1
OKOT, Vincent JR M.T.S.U. NM 1
DATES, Royce Unattached NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2
1 OWUSU- Thinking feet TC 6.89m
2 MANISCALCO, SR Belmont 6.42m
3 CHEWING, Austin FR Furman 5.84m
4 OCKUNZZI, SO Furman 4.58m
5 LANDIS, Stuart SR Belmont 4.03m

SANFORD, Thinking Feet T.C. NM
OKOT, Vincent JR M.T.S.U. NM

Flight 2 of 2
1 BOYCE, Lutalo SR TAMU-Kingsville 7.91m
2 JORDAN, Alphonso Unattached 7.61m
3 NYAMADI, Atsu JR M.T.S.U. 7.57m
4 SEARS, Ventavius JR Western Kentucky 7.36m
5 HANSSLER, Luis SR Memphis 7.21m
6 MCDAVID, Myles JR Georgia Tech 7.18m

DATES, Royce Unattached NM

#6 Women's Long Jump
3 attempts for all, Top 9 advance for 3 additional attempts
W World Indoor 7.37m Heike Drechsler 1/13/1988
A American Indoor 7.23m Brittney Reese
C Collegiate Indoor 6.91m Goulbourne/ Gipson
F Facility 6.41m Julienne McKee 0/29/2016
V Vanderbilt 5.99m Ryan Tolbert 1996
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F (Pl)
1 AKACHUKWU, JR Western Kentucky ACWVF 2 (1)
2 MCKEE, Julienne Unattached VF 6.44m 3 (1)
3 MATTHEWS, Bria FR Georgia Tech V 6.35m 3 (2)
4 WALKER, Crystal Unattached V 6.29m 3 (3)
5 DADZIE, Elizabeth JR M.T.S.U. V 6.17m 3 (4)
6 WILLIAMS, SR M.T.S.U. V 6.08m 3 (5)
7 WRIGHT, Sydney SO Memphis 5.94m 3 (6)
8 LOTT, Leah JR Miss State 5.91m 3 (7)
9 OLIVER, Imani SR Unattached 5.88m 3 (8)

10 HAMMOND, India SR M.T.S.U. 5.87m 3 (9)
11 COLLINS, Kenya JR Georgia Tech 5.84m 2 (2)
12 ALVAREZ, Aricela SR TAMU-Kingsville 5.82m 3 (10)
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#6 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F (Pl)
13 GREENLEE, JR Memphis 5.81m 2 (3)
14 WESTBROOK, Thinking feet TC 5.61m 1 (1)
15 ELLIOTT, Makeda SO UCF 5.60m 2 (4)
16 PRITCHETT, Kayla JR UCF 5.57m 1 (2)
17 MICHALSKA, Klara JR Western Kentucky 5.44m 1 (3)
18 REDMON, Caitlyn FR Miami (Ohio) 5.40m 2 (5)
19 BRIMLETT, FR Murray State 5.36m 2 (6)
19 CVITANOVIC, Lucija SR SMU 5.36m 2 (6)
21 SMITH, Kaila JR Western Kentucky 5.35m 2 (8)
22 POTTER, Briana FR UCF 5.29m 1 (4)
23 WOODS, Ashleigh JR Austin Peay 5.23m 1 (5)

DRISCOLL, SO Tennessee Tech NM 1
LAWSON, Nicole FR Memphis NM 1
KELLUM, Riley FR Belmont NM 1
SMITH, Shannon JR Furman NM 1
MCCAMMON, Taylor SO Murray State NM 2
TIPLER, Carissa JR Georgia Tech NM 3

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3
1 WESTBROOK, Thinking feet TC 5.61m
2 PRITCHETT, Kayla JR UCF 5.57m
3 MICHALSKA, Klara JR Western Kentucky 5.44m
4 POTTER, Briana FR UCF 5.29m
5 WOODS, Ashleigh JR Austin Peay 5.23m

DRISCOLL, SO Tennessee Tech NM
LAWSON, Nicole FR Memphis NM
KELLUM, Riley FR Belmont NM
SMITH, Shannon JR Furman NM

Flight 2 of 3
1 AKACHUKWU, JR Western Kentucky ACWVF
2 COLLINS, Kenya JR Georgia Tech 5.84m
3 GREENLEE, JR Memphis 5.81m
4 ELLIOTT, Makeda SO UCF 5.60m
5 REDMON, Caitlyn FR Miami (Ohio) 5.40m
6 BRIMLETT, FR Murray State 5.36m
6 CVITANOVIC, Lucija SR SMU 5.36m
8 SMITH, Kaila JR Western Kentucky 5.35m

MCCAMMON, Taylor SO Murray State NM
Flight 3 of 3
1 MCKEE, Julienne Unattached VF 6.44m
2 MATTHEWS, Bria FR Georgia Tech V 6.35m
3 WALKER, Crystal Unattached V 6.29m
4 DADZIE, Elizabeth JR M.T.S.U. V 6.17m

5 WILLIAMS,
Pershawna

SR M.T.S.U. V 6.08m

#6 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
FLIGHT RESULTS

Pl Name Yr Team Mark
Flight 3 of 3
6 WRIGHT, Sydney SO Memphis 5.94m
7 LOTT, Leah JR Miss State 5.91m
8 OLIVER, Imani SR Unattached 5.88m
9 HAMMOND, India SR M.T.S.U. 5.87m

10 ALVAREZ, Aricela SR TAMU-Kingsville 5.82m
TIPLER, Carissa JR Georgia Tech NM

#22 Women's 1 Mile Run
Section 1-2 @ 2:20pm, Section 3 & 4 at 10:55am
W World Indoor 4:17.14 Doina Melinte 1/9/1990
A American Indoor 4:20.0h Mary Slaney 1/19/1982
C Collegiate Indoor 4:25.91 Jenny Barringer
F Facility 4:35.83 Chelsea Sodaro 0/30/2016
V Vanderbilt 4:43.00 Sara Barron 2015
Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl)
1 FREITAS, Marta SR Miss State V 4:38.24 1 (1)
2 BARRON, Sara SR Vanderbilt V 4:39.96 1 (2)
3 PRICE, Ffion JR Miss State V 4:41.49 1 (3)
4 WITTMAN, Hannah SR Belmont V 4:42.27 1 (4)
5 DELANEY, SR Vanderbilt 4:46.61 1 (5)
6 BESS, Laura SR Miami (Ohio) 4:47.52 1 (6)
7 CARLOS, Carmen JR Vanderbilt 4:48.22 1 (7)
8 TSAI, Sara FR Vanderbilt 4:49.81 1 (8)
9 FRIEND-UHL, Sonja Atlanta T. C. 4:49.94 1 (9)

10 VALENTINE, SR Vanderbilt 4:51.03 1 (10)
11 KIPTEBENY, SR M.T.S.U. 4:51.94 1 (11)
12 CROW, Jacquelyn SO Furman 4:54.24 2 (1)
13 MILHOAN, Madison SR Miss State 4:55.92 2 (2)
14 ANDERSON, Haley SO Georgia Tech 4:56.56 2 (3)
15 HUEBNER, Megan SO Vanderbilt 4:58.36 1 (12)
16 FAIR, Shannon FR Miss State 4:59.31 2 (4)
17 CARLIN, Taylor SR Western Kentucky 4:59.84 2 (5)
18 RUIZ, Amy FR Georgia Tech 4:59.91 3 (1)
19 CHERUIYOT, JR M.T.S.U. 5:00.08 2 (6)
20 DAVID, Gladys JR M.T.S.U. 5:00.41 3 (2)
21 MAINA, Hannah SR M.T.S.U. 5:00.49 2 (7)
22 KOHLS, Kelsey FR Miami (Ohio) 5:00.72 2 (8)
23 BOHN, Brittany SR Murray State 5:01.22 2 (9)
24 KUHNEN, Maia SR Clayton State 5:01.28 3 (3)
25 COOLEY, Becca SO Furman 5:01.62 2 (10)
26 BRANDT, Sarah JR Tennessee Tech 5:01.69 1 (13)
27 STEPHENS, SO Georgia Tech 5:02.79 3 (4)
28 GILMORE, Emma SR Murray State 5:04.84 2 (11)
29 CAMERON, SO Miami (Ohio) 5:05.46 2 (12)
30 FORRESTER, SO UCF 5:05.85 3 (5)
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#22 Women's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl)
31 YOUNG, Mallory FR Belmont 5:05.86 3 (6)
32 WEEMS, Kiera SO Belmont 5:06.28 3 (7)
33 HESTER, Ali SR Murray State 5:09.07 2 (13)
34 BALL, Barbara Lee JR Lipscomb 5:09.93 3 (8)
35 BROERMAN, Taylor FR Miami (Ohio) 5:10.35 3 (9)
36 SISSON, Ann JR Furman 5:11.05 2 (14)
37 JOHNSON, Amirah SR UCF 5:12.04 4 (1)
38 KRAUSE, Leah SR Murray State 5:12.14 3 (10)
39 WATERBURY, SR Western Kentucky 5:14.27 3 (11)
40 PETROSKY, Kristen FR Miami (Ohio) 5:14.76 4 (2)
41 KIGEN, Rachel FR M.T.S.U. 5:15.13 4 (3)
42 PRIDDY, Rebekah SO Murray State 5:15.58 3 (12)
43 BOSLER, Rebekah FR SMU 5:15.97 4 (4)
44 REED, Caroline SO Furman 5:19.49 4 (5)
45 ANKLI, Amy SR UCF 5:24.66 3 (13)
46 WEBBER, Cassidy FR SMU 5:24.89 4 (6)
47 MUTAI, Ida FR Murray State 5:25.38 4 (7)
48 WHEELER, Rebecca SO Austin Peay 5:29.74 4 (8)
49 FLAHERTY, Emily SO Murray State 5:30.96 4 (9)
50 TROTTER, Claire SR SMU 5:31.05 4 (10)
51 MONTEMAYOR, FR SMU 5:33.05 4 (11)
52 PASCHALL, SR Murray State 5:33.66 4 (12)
53 SMITH, Savannah SO Memphis 5:34.60 4 (13)
54 STORMS, Jenna FR Tennessee Tech 5:36.38 3 (14)

KITEVSKI, Julia SR M.T.S.U. DNS 4
CHEBET, Purity FR Murray State DNS 4
MORRIS, Rebecca SR Murray State DNS 4
CHRISTENSEN, JR Memphis DNS 4
SJOSTROM, Agnes JR SMU DNS 4
GRIESCHE, SR Miss State DNF 1
CRISCIONE, Maddie SO Vanderbilt DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4
1 FREITAS, Marta SR Miss State V 4:38.24
2 BARRON, Sara SR Vanderbilt V 4:39.96
3 PRICE, Ffion JR Miss State V 4:41.49
4 WITTMAN, Hannah SR Belmont V 4:42.27
5 DELANEY, SR Vanderbilt 4:46.61
6 BESS, Laura SR Miami (Ohio) 4:47.52
7 CARLOS, Carmen JR Vanderbilt 4:48.22
8 TSAI, Sara FR Vanderbilt 4:49.81
9 FRIEND-UHL, Sonja Atlanta T. C. 4:49.94

10 VALENTINE, SR Vanderbilt 4:51.03

11 KIPTEBENY,
Josphine

SR M.T.S.U. 4:51.94

#22 Women's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS

Pl Name Yr Team Time
Section 1 of 4
12 HUEBNER, Megan SO Vanderbilt 4:58.36
13 BRANDT, Sarah JR Tennessee Tech 5:01.69

GRIESCHE, SR Miss State DNF
Section 3 of 4
1 RUIZ, Amy FR Georgia Tech 4:59.91
2 DAVID, Gladys JR M.T.S.U. 5:00.41
3 KUHNEN, Maia SR Clayton State 5:01.28
4 STEPHENS, SO Georgia Tech 5:02.79
5 FORRESTER, SO UCF 5:05.85
6 YOUNG, Mallory FR Belmont 5:05.86
7 WEEMS, Kiera SO Belmont 5:06.28
8 BALL, Barbara Lee JR Lipscomb 5:09.93
9 BROERMAN, Taylor FR Miami (Ohio) 5:10.35

10 KRAUSE, Leah SR Murray State 5:12.14
11 WATERBURY, SR Western Kentucky 5:14.27
12 PRIDDY, Rebekah SO Murray State 5:15.58
13 ANKLI, Amy SR UCF 5:24.66
14 STORMS, Jenna FR Tennessee Tech 5:36.38
Section 4 of 4
1 JOHNSON, Amirah SR UCF 5:12.04
2 PETROSKY, Kristen FR Miami (Ohio) 5:14.76
3 KIGEN, Rachel FR M.T.S.U. 5:15.13
4 BOSLER, Rebekah FR SMU 5:15.97
5 REED, Caroline SO Furman 5:19.49
6 WEBBER, Cassidy FR SMU 5:24.89
7 MUTAI, Ida FR Murray State 5:25.38
8 WHEELER, Rebecca SO Austin Peay 5:29.74
9 FLAHERTY, Emily SO Murray State 5:30.96

10 TROTTER, Claire SR SMU 5:31.05
11 MONTEMAYOR, FR SMU 5:33.05
12 PASCHALL, SR Murray State 5:33.66
13 SMITH, Savannah SO Memphis 5:34.60

KITEVSKI, Julia SR M.T.S.U. DNS
CHEBET, Purity FR Murray State DNS
MORRIS, Rebecca SR Murray State DNS
CHRISTENSEN, JR Memphis DNS
SJOSTROM, Agnes JR SMU DNS
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#21 Men's 1 Mile Run
Section 1 & 2 @ 2:35, Section 3 @ 11:10am
W World Indoor 3:48.45 Hicham El Guerrouj 1/12/1997
A American Indoor 3:49.89 Bernard Lagat
C Collegiate Indoor 3:52.88 Lawi Lalang 1/15/2014
F Facility 3:58.36 Jeff See 0/30/2016
Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl)
1 RONO, Hillary JR M.T.S.U. 4:09.55 1 (1)
2 CHERUIYOT, SO M.T.S.U. 4:09.67 1 (2)
3 MONAGHAN, SR Miss State 4:09.74 1 (3)
4 TAKELE, Endalow JR Western Kentucky 4:10.56 1 (4)
5 WEISEL, Ben FR Belmont 4:11.48 1 (5)
6 MCCOY, Eamon FR Georgia Tech 4:11.93 1 (6)
7 TAFELSKY, Taylor JR Milligan 4:11.98 2 (1)
8 FOOS, Caden FR Miss State 4:12.89 2 (2)
9 BLIVIN, Matt SO Belmont 4:14.00 2 (3)

10 RIVERA, Nick SR Texas Tech 4:14.06 1 (7)
11 SANDERS, Mitchell FR Georgia Tech 4:14.07 2 (4)
12 GANGEMI, Jag FR Georgia Tech 4:14.08 1 (8)
13 METZLER, Nico SR Georgia Tech 4:14.15 2 (5)
14 MCLEOD, Kaleb FR Belmont 4:14.38 1 (9)
15 DIXON, Alden SR M.T.S.U. 4:14.54 1 (10)
16 MICKEY, Todd SO Texas Tech 4:15.00 2 (6)
17 EVANS, Luke SO Belmont 4:15.67 2 (7)
18 POLMAN, Kyle SO Furman 4:15.76 2 (8)
19 MCMANUS, Declan FR Belmont 4:16.47 2 (9)
20 HELTON, Josh SR Unattached 4:16.80 2 (10)
21 KNAPP, Jordan SO Miami (Ohio) 4:17.30 2 (11)
22 GKOTSIS, Nikolaos JR Vanderbilt 4:20.12 1 (11)
23 VIVEIROS, Matthew SO Memphis 4:20.30 1 (12)
24 KAMPH, Matthew FR Memphis 4:26.14 3 (1)
25 WOODMAN, John Nashville Harriers 4:35.17 3 (2)
26 ATKINS, Drew SR Unattached 4:35.18 3 (3)
27 FAZILI, Waqqas FR Vanderbilt 4:35.30 3 (4)
28 WILSON, Kyle SO Western Kentucky 4:35.77 3 (5)
29 DEFABRIZIO, Sam SO Vanderbilt 4:36.70 3 (6)
30 MCREYNOLDS, UNAT-Austin Peay 4:39.40 3 (7)
31 THRASH, Shea Charlies Angels T. C. 4:40.98 3 (8)
32 WILSON, Elijah UNAT-Austin Peay 4:42.13 3 (9)
33 PISKOR, Nick UNAT-Austin Peay 4:52.29 3 (10)

DURKIN, James SO Memphis DNS 3
MILNER, Dave Unattached DNS 3
BALLARD, Brock SO Memphis DNS 3
STEVENS, Aaron SR Western Kentucky DNS 2

#21 Men's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS

Pl Name Yr Team Time
Section 1 of 3
1 RONO, Hillary JR M.T.S.U. 4:09.55
2 CHERUIYOT, SO M.T.S.U. 4:09.67
3 MONAGHAN, SR Miss State 4:09.74
4 TAKELE, Endalow JR Western Kentucky 4:10.56
5 WEISEL, Ben FR Belmont 4:11.48
6 MCCOY, Eamon FR Georgia Tech 4:11.93
7 RIVERA, Nick SR Texas Tech 4:14.06
8 GANGEMI, Jag FR Georgia Tech 4:14.08
9 MCLEOD, Kaleb FR Belmont 4:14.38

10 DIXON, Alden SR M.T.S.U. 4:14.54
11 GKOTSIS, Nikolaos JR Vanderbilt 4:20.12
12 VIVEIROS, Matthew SO Memphis 4:20.30
Section 2 of 3
1 TAFELSKY, Taylor JR Milligan 4:11.98
2 FOOS, Caden FR Miss State 4:12.89
3 BLIVIN, Matt SO Belmont 4:14.00
4 SANDERS, Mitchell FR Georgia Tech 4:14.07
5 METZLER, Nico SR Georgia Tech 4:14.15
6 MICKEY, Todd SO Texas Tech 4:15.00
7 EVANS, Luke SO Belmont 4:15.67
8 POLMAN, Kyle SO Furman 4:15.76
9 MCMANUS, Declan FR Belmont 4:16.47

10 HELTON, Josh SR Unattached 4:16.80
11 KNAPP, Jordan SO Miami (Ohio) 4:17.30

STEVENS, Aaron SR Western Kentucky DNS
Section 3 of 3
1 KAMPH, Matthew FR Memphis 4:26.14
2 WOODMAN, John Nashville Harriers 4:35.17
3 ATKINS, Drew SR Unattached 4:35.18
4 FAZILI, Waqqas FR Vanderbilt 4:35.30
5 WILSON, Kyle SO Western Kentucky 4:35.77
6 DEFABRIZIO, Sam SO Vanderbilt 4:36.70
7 MCREYNOLDS, UNAT-Austin Peay 4:39.40
8 THRASH, Shea Charlies Angels T. C. 4:40.98
9 WILSON, Elijah UNAT-Austin Peay 4:42.13

10 PISKOR, Nick UNAT-Austin Peay 4:52.29
DURKIN, James SO Memphis DNS
MILNER, Dave Unattached DNS
BALLARD, Brock SO Memphis DNS
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#28 Women's 60m Hurdle
W World Indoor 7.68 Susanna Kallur
A American Indoor 7.72 Lolo Jones
C Collegiate Indoor 7.78 Brianna Rollins 0/12/2013
F Facility 7.99 Sharika Nelvis 0/30/2016
V Vanderbilt 8.37 Amanda Mullins Hall 2004

Final
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 COLLINS, Kenya JR Georgia Tech V 8.34
2 MCNEIL, Ste'yce SR Miss State 8.50
3 JIMSON-MILLER, JR Miami (Ohio) 8.51
4 LOTT, Leah JR Miss State 8.55
5 JOHNSON, Myiah JR Austin Peay 8.55
6 FLYNN, Tiffany SO Miss State 8.69
7 BRIMLETT, FR Murray State 8.78

DADZIE, Elizabeth JR M.T.S.U. DNF

Prelim
Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl)
1 DADZIE, Elizabeth JR M.T.S.U. 8.48Q 5 (1)
2 COLLINS, Kenya JR Georgia Tech 8.50Q 1 (1)
3 FLYNN, Tiffany SO Miss State 8.59Q 2 (1)
4 LOTT, Leah JR Miss State 8.59Q 3 (1)
5 MCNEIL, Ste'yce SR Miss State 8.60Q 4 (1)
6 BRIMLETT, FR Murray State 8.61q 2 (2)
7 JOHNSON, Myiah JR Austin Peay 8.62q 1 (2)
8 JIMSON-MILLER, JR Miami (Ohio) 8.64q 5 (2)
9 KING, Lia JR UCF 8.74 3 (2)

10 SMITH, Kaila JR Western Kentucky 8.78 3 (3)
11 GELIBERT, Jessica SR Western Kentucky 8.85 4 (2)
12 WHITE, Sonja SO Austin Peay 8.86 3 (4)
13 BAUMAN, Marinice SO Georgia Tech 8.86 5 (3)
14 HAMMOND, India SR M.T.S.U. 8.86 4 (3)
15 HARDNETT, Erin FR Vanderbilt 8.93 4 (4)
16 GULLEY, Tonaya SO Memphis 8.94 2 (3)
17 REDMON, Caitlyn FR Miami (Ohio) 8.99 1 (3)
18 TILLMAN, Zaria FR Miss State 9.04 4 (5)
19 HOWELL, Jessica JR M.T.S.U. 9.10 1 (4)
20 RICE, Morgan SO Miami (Ohio) 9.11 3 (5)
21 MONTGOMERY, FR Memphis 9.15 5 (4)
22 CVITANOVIC, Lucija SR SMU 9.32 5 (5)
23 BAKARI, Kamilah SR Georgia Tech 9.34 5 (6)
24 WRIGHT, Di'Anna SO Memphis 9.35 2 (4)
25 NOVOSADOVA, SO SMU 9.40 2 (5)
26 BYE, Martine SO Memphis 9.66 1 (5)
27 LANGDON, Jenna FR Belmont 9.79 3 (6)
28 PRITCHETT, Kayla JR UCF 10.52 2 (6)

COOK, Kassidy FR Murray State DNS 1

#28 Women's 60m Hurdle (cont'd)
Prelim
Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl)

MCCAMMON, Taylor SO Murray State DNF 1
MILLER, Lauren SR Murray State DNS 4
HENDERSON, SR Murray State DNS 4
BUTLER, Amia JR Austin Peay DNS 2

HEAT RESULTS
Prelim
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 5
1 COLLINS, Kenya JR Georgia Tech 8.50Q

2 JOHNSON, Myiah JR Austin Peay 8.62q

3 REDMON, Caitlyn FR Miami (Ohio) 8.99
4 HOWELL, Jessica JR M.T.S.U. 9.10
5 BYE, Martine SO Memphis 9.66

COOK, Kassidy FR Murray State DNS
MCCAMMON, Taylor SO Murray State DNF

Heat 2 of 5
1 FLYNN, Tiffany SO Miss State 8.59Q

2 BRIMLETT, FR Murray State 8.61q

3 GULLEY, Tonaya SO Memphis 8.94
4 WRIGHT, Di'Anna SO Memphis 9.35
5 NOVOSADOVA, SO SMU 9.40
6 PRITCHETT, Kayla JR UCF 10.52

BUTLER, Amia JR Austin Peay DNS
Heat 3 of 5
1 LOTT, Leah JR Miss State 8.59Q

2 KING, Lia JR UCF 8.74
3 SMITH, Kaila JR Western Kentucky 8.78
4 WHITE, Sonja SO Austin Peay 8.86
5 RICE, Morgan SO Miami (Ohio) 9.11
6 LANGDON, Jenna FR Belmont 9.79

Heat 4 of 5
1 MCNEIL, Ste'yce SR Miss State 8.60Q

2 GELIBERT, Jessica SR Western Kentucky 8.85
3 HAMMOND, India SR M.T.S.U. 8.86
4 HARDNETT, Erin FR Vanderbilt 8.93
5 TILLMAN, Zaria FR Miss State 9.04

MILLER, Lauren SR Murray State DNS
HENDERSON, SR Murray State DNS

Heat 5 of 5
1 DADZIE, Elizabeth JR M.T.S.U. 8.48Q

2 JIMSON-MILLER, JR Miami (Ohio) 8.64q

3 BAUMAN, Marinice SO Georgia Tech 8.86
4 MONTGOMERY, FR Memphis 9.15

5 CVITANOVIC, Lucija SR SMU 9.32
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#28 Women's 60m Hurdle (cont'd)
HEAT RESULTS

Prelim
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 5 of 5
6 BAKARI, Kamilah SR Georgia Tech 9.34

#27 Men's 60m Hurdle
W World Indoor 7.30 Colin Jackson 1/3/1994
A American Indoor 7.36 Foster/ Johnson/ Trammell 0/16/1987
C Collegiate Indoor 7.45 Omar McLeod 2/14/2015
F Facility 7.65 Terrence Trammell 0/24/2014

Final
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 LOPEZ, Javier JR TAMU-Kingsville 7.73
2 WYATT, Vincent SR Western Kentucky 7.76
3 ALLEN, Spencer SR Georgia Tech 7.96
4 SPEARS, Ro'Derick JR Miss State 7.97
5 HAYDEN, Jonathan SO Western Kentucky 8.09
6 MALVERN, Jamey SR TAMU-Kingsville 8.13
7 JOHNSON, Justin Unattached 8.14
8 FORDE, Tyrell Unattached 8.29

Prelim
Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl)
1 LOPEZ, Javier JR TAMU-Kingsville 7.82Q 1 (1)
2 WYATT, Vincent SR Western Kentucky 7.92Q 2 (1)
3 ALLEN, Spencer SR Georgia Tech 7.95Q 1 (2)
4 JOHNSON, Justin Unattached 8.06Q 2 (2)
5 SPEARS, Ro'Derick JR Miss State 8.08q 1 (3)
6 HAYDEN, Jonathan SO Western Kentucky 8.18q 2 (3)
7 FORDE, Tyrell Unattached 8.22q 2 (4)
8 MALVERN, Jamey SR TAMU-Kingsville 8.25q 1 (4)
9 WARD, Andreas SO Georgia Tech 8.29 1 (5)

10 PERSINGER, Aaron JR Memphis 8.30 1 (6)
11 WILLETT, Aaron SR Memphis 8.54 2 (5)
12 HANSSLER, Luis SR Memphis 8.56 2 (6)
13 CANTRELL, Greg FR M.T.S.U. 8.77 1 (7)
14 MANISCALCO, SR Belmont 9.20 2 (7)
15 OCKUNZZI, SO Furman 11.92 1 (8)

LANDIS, Stuart SR Belmont DNF 2

HEAT RESULTS
Prelim
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 2
1 LOPEZ, Javier JR TAMU-Kingsville 7.82Q

2 ALLEN, Spencer SR Georgia Tech 7.95Q

3 SPEARS, Ro'Derick JR Miss State 8.08q

#27 Men's 60m Hurdle (cont'd)
HEAT RESULTS

Prelim
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 2
4 MALVERN, Jamey SR TAMU-Kingsville 8.25q

5 WARD, Andreas SO Georgia Tech 8.29
6 PERSINGER, Aaron JR Memphis 8.30
7 CANTRELL, Greg FR M.T.S.U. 8.77
8 OCKUNZZI, SO Furman 11.92

#14 Women's 60 Meters
W World Indoor 6.92 Irina Privalova 1/11/1993
A American Indoor 6.95 Gail Devers 2/12/1993
C Collegiate Indoor 7.08 Remona Burchell 1/28/2015
F Facility 7.22 Alexandra Anderson 0/30/2016
V Vanderbilt 7.64 Anna Carr Hawkins 2009

Final
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 BELLAMY, J'Nea JR UCF V 7.37
2 WASHINGTON, SR SMU V 7.41
3 HARDY, Carrol JR Western Kentucky V 7.49
4 BEASLEY, Jadzia FR Western Kentucky V 7.59
5 JOHNSON, Plaserae JR TAMU-Kingsville V 7.64
6 AKACHUKWU, JR Western Kentucky 7.67

ALZOLA, Peli JR Western Kentucky DNS
WORTHAM, Ellen Unattached DNS

Prelim
Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl)
1 WASHINGTON, SR SMU V 7.40Q 1 (1)
2 BELLAMY, J'Nea JR UCF V 7.46Q 2 (1)
4 HARDY, Carrol JR Western Kentucky V 7.58Q 4 (1)
7 ALZOLA, Peli JR Western Kentucky V 7.61Q 5 (1)
8 JOHNSON, Plaserae JR TAMU-Kingsville V 7.63Q 3 (1)
3 AKACHUKWU, JR Western Kentucky V 7.57q 1 (2)
5 BEASLEY, Jadzia FR Western Kentucky V 7.58q 2 (2)
6 WORTHAM, Ellen Unattached V 7.61q 4 (2)
9 JOHNSON, Latessa FR SMU 7.65 1 (3)

10 MARTIN, SheKara JR UCF 7.66 3 (2)
11 WILLIAMS, Alissa FR UCF 7.67 4 (3)
12 ROSS, Kymmalett SO Austin Peay 7.68 2 (3)
13 MIDDLEBROOKS, SR Georgia Tech 7.69 3 (3)
14 LAWRENCE, FR Murray State 7.70 5 (2)
15 RICHARDSON, FR TAMU-Kingsville 7.73 4 (4)
16 MCCAMMON, Taylor SO Murray State 7.88 3 (4)
17 OWENS, Briah JR Miami (Ohio) 7.89 2 (4)
18 FREEMAN, Arissa FR Miami (Ohio) 7.90 1 (4)
19 ROBINSON, NaAsha FR Tennessee Tech 7.91 5 (3)
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#14 Women's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Prelim
Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl)
20 JONES, Breigh SO Austin Peay 7.93 5 (4)
21 RODGERS, Deja SO Murray State 7.95 3 (5)
22 JONES, Cessily SR UCF 7.96 5 (5)
23 ROBINSON, SO Austin Peay 7.97 2 (5)
24 WILSON, Tamira JR Austin Peay 7.97 1 (5)
25 JOHNSON, Myiah JR Austin Peay 7.99 3 (6)
26 AGYEI, Doreen JR M.T.S.U. 8.03 4 (5)
27 TILLMAN, Zaria FR Miss State 8.05 2 (6)
28 YOCUM, Victoria JR Murray State 8.07 5 (6)
29 O'NEAL, Morgan FR Tennessee Tech 8.09 4 (6)
30 HYMON, Tiara SR Tennessee Tech 8.13 5 (7)
31 SCHATTINGER, JR Miami (Ohio) 8.17 2 (7)
32 REDMON, Caitlyn FR Miami (Ohio) 8.20 2 (8)
33 MCGEE, Brittany JR Tennessee Tech 8.32 4 (7)
34 LANGDON, Jenna FR Belmont 8.36 1 (6)
35 KELLUM, Riley FR Belmont 8.76 3 (7)

TIPLER, Carissa JR Georgia Tech DNS 1

HEAT RESULTS
Prelim
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 5
1 WASHINGTON, SR SMU V 7.40Q

2 AKACHUKWU, JR Western Kentucky V 7.57q

3 JOHNSON, Latessa FR SMU 7.65
4 FREEMAN, Arissa FR Miami (Ohio) 7.90
5 WILSON, Tamira JR Austin Peay 7.97
6 LANGDON, Jenna FR Belmont 8.36

TIPLER, Carissa JR Georgia Tech DNS
Heat 2 of 5
1 BELLAMY, J'Nea JR UCF V 7.46Q

2 BEASLEY, Jadzia FR Western Kentucky V 7.58q

3 ROSS, Kymmalett SO Austin Peay 7.68
4 OWENS, Briah JR Miami (Ohio) 7.89
5 ROBINSON, SO Austin Peay 7.97
6 TILLMAN, Zaria FR Miss State 8.05
7 SCHATTINGER, JR Miami (Ohio) 8.17
8 REDMON, Caitlyn FR Miami (Ohio) 8.20

Heat 3 of 5
1 JOHNSON, Plaserae JR TAMU-Kingsville V 7.63Q

2 MARTIN, SheKara JR UCF 7.66
3 MIDDLEBROOKS, SR Georgia Tech 7.69
4 MCCAMMON, Taylor SO Murray State 7.88
5 RODGERS, Deja SO Murray State 7.95

6 JOHNSON, Myiah JR Austin Peay 7.99

#14 Women's 60 Meters (cont'd)
HEAT RESULTS

Prelim
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 3 of 5
7 KELLUM, Riley FR Belmont 8.76

Heat 5 of 5
1 ALZOLA, Peli JR Western Kentucky V 7.61Q

2 LAWRENCE, FR Murray State 7.70
3 ROBINSON, NaAsha FR Tennessee Tech 7.91
4 JONES, Breigh SO Austin Peay 7.93
5 JONES, Cessily SR UCF 7.96
6 YOCUM, Victoria JR Murray State 8.07
7 HYMON, Tiara SR Tennessee Tech 8.13

#13 Men's 60 Meters
W World Indoor 6.39 Maurice Greene 1/3/1998
A American Indoor 6.39 Maurice Green 1/3/1998
C Collegiate Indoor 6.45 Leonard Myles-Mills 1/20/1999
F Facility 6.58 Jalen Miller 0/24/2015

Final
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 KING, Kyree JR Western Kentucky 6.81
2 ROCHA, Rodrigo SR Miss State 6.84
3 WELLS, Evander Unattached 6.85
4 HOPE, Deon SO TAMU-Kingsville 6.87
5 JACKSON, Kenneth SO TAMU-Kingsville 6.88
6 INNIGER, John SR Belmont 7.06

REDWINE, SR Western Kentucky DNS
BOYCE, Lutalo SR TAMU-Kingsville DNS

Prelim
Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl)
1 REDWINE, SR Western Kentucky 6.83Q 1 (1)
2 WELLS, Evander Unattached 6.84Q 2 (1)
3 KING, Kyree JR Western Kentucky 6.90Q 3 (1)
4 HOPE, Deon SO TAMU-Kingsville 6.91Q 4 (1)
5 ROCHA, Rodrigo SR Miss State 6.91q 1 (2)
6 JACKSON, Kenneth SO TAMU-Kingsville 6.94q 2 (2)
7 INNIGER, John SR Belmont 7.05q 2 (3)
8 BOYCE, Lutalo SR TAMU-Kingsville 7.07q 4 (2)
9 PARKS, Corey JR Western Kentucky 7.07 3 (2)

10 OKEZE, Charles FR M.T.S.U. 7.11 1 (3)
11 WASHINGTON, FR Belmont 7.13 2 (4)
12 TAYLOR, Avery JR Miami (Ohio) 7.15 4 (3)
13 NYAMADI, Atsu JR M.T.S.U. 7.17 3 (3)
14 SIMMONS, Chaz FR M.T.S.U. 7.17 3 (3)
15 OWENS, Matt FR Miami (Ohio) 7.22 1 (4)
16 STEWART, matthew FR Unattached 7.34 1 (5)
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#13 Men's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Prelim
Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl)
17 PERSON, Sam FR Furman 7.72 4 (4)
18 ROLLMAN, Mike SR Belmont 7.75 2 (5)
19 HENSH, Jake JR Miami (Ohio) 7.80 3 (5)

DEMOSS, Davon FR Memphis DNS 1
LANDIS, Stuart SR Belmont DNS 1
DAUGHERTY, Unattached DNS 2
TAYLOR, Charles JR Miss State DNS 2
COLE, Grant JR Miami (Ohio) DNS 3
SEARS, Ventavius JR Western Kentucky DNS 3
MORRIS, Julius SO Western Kentucky DNS 3
MANISCALCO, Joe SO Belmont DNS 4
GUNNZ, Zachary JR Georgia Tech DNS 4
DASOR, Emmanuel JR Western Kentucky DNS 4

HEAT RESULTS
Prelim
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 4
1 REDWINE, SR Western Kentucky 6.83Q

2 ROCHA, Rodrigo SR Miss State 6.91q

3 OKEZE, Charles FR M.T.S.U. 7.11
4 OWENS, Matt FR Miami (Ohio) 7.22
5 STEWART, matthew FR Unattached 7.34

DEMOSS, Davon FR Memphis DNS
LANDIS, Stuart SR Belmont DNS

Heat 2 of 4
1 WELLS, Evander Unattached 6.84Q

2 JACKSON, Kenneth SO TAMU-Kingsville 6.94q

3 INNIGER, John SR Belmont 7.05q

4 WASHINGTON, FR Belmont 7.13
5 ROLLMAN, Mike SR Belmont 7.75

DAUGHERTY, Unattached DNS
TAYLOR, Charles JR Miss State DNS

Heat 3 of 4
1 KING, Kyree JR Western Kentucky 6.90Q

2 PARKS, Corey JR Western Kentucky 7.07
3 NYAMADI, Atsu JR M.T.S.U. 7.17
3 SIMMONS, Chaz FR M.T.S.U. 7.17
5 HENSH, Jake JR Miami (Ohio) 7.80

COLE, Grant JR Miami (Ohio) DNS
SEARS, Ventavius JR Western Kentucky DNS
MORRIS, Julius SO Western Kentucky DNS

Heat 4 of 4
1 HOPE, Deon SO TAMU-Kingsville 6.91Q

2 BOYCE, Lutalo SR TAMU-Kingsville 7.07q

#13 Men's 60 Meters (cont'd)
HEAT RESULTS

Prelim
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 4 of 4
3 TAYLOR, Avery JR Miami (Ohio) 7.15
4 PERSON, Sam FR Furman 7.72

MANISCALCO, Joe SO Belmont DNS
GUNNZ, Zachary JR Georgia Tech DNS
DASOR, Emmanuel JR Western Kentucky DNS

#17 Women's 400 Meters
Section 1-4 @ 3:20pm, Sections 5-10 @ 11:25am
W World Indoor 49.59 Jamila Kratochvilova 2/7/1982
A American Indoor 50.54 Francena McCorory
C Collegiate Indoor 50.46 Phyllis Francis 2/15/2014
F Facility 52.65 Lanece Clarke 0/25/2014
V Vanderbilt 52.75 Ryan Tolbert 1996
Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl)
1 WORTHAM, Ellen Unattached 53.41 1 (1)
2 LUCKETT, Shayla Unattached 53.68 1 (2)
3 EDOBI, Jennifer SO Vanderbilt 54.11 2 (1)
4 ROBINSON, NaAsha FR Tennessee Tech 54.50 1 (3)
5 JOCELYN, Ashley JR UCF 54.59 1 (4)
6 MARTIN, Kimari SR Miss State 54.76 2 (2)
7 MARTINEZ, Kaina JR TAMU-Kingsville 55.91 3 (1)
8 CARPENTER, Unattached 56.00 2 (3)
9 ODIA, Loveth JR M.T.S.U. 56.01 2 (4)

10 WASHINGTON, SR Vanderbilt 56.17 4 (1)
11 WOLLNEY, Kathie SR Miami (Ohio) 56.30 6 (1)
12 LANSDEN, Destinee JR Memphis 56.35 3 (2)
13 KOUNTOURI, FR Miami (Ohio) 56.43 5 (1)
14 YAPCHUNG, SR Western Kentucky 56.69 3 (3)
15 MORRIS, Terri JR Austin Peay 56.77 4 (2)
16 HALL, Domonique SO Georgia Tech 56.92 4 (3)
17 HENDERSON, SO Georgia Tech 56.96 4 (4)
18 TERRELL, Ariel SO Western Kentucky 57.13 4 (5)
19 LIEBENBERG, FR Tennessee Tech 57.48 6 (2)
20 HENRY, Terika SR UCF 57.52 3 (4)
21 LARBI, Ama Unattached 57.54 3 (5)
22 BRIGANCE, LaGae FR TAMU-Kingsville 57.57 7 (1)
23 BAYNES, LaCarol FR Belmont 57.83 7 (2)
24 FARRAR, De'Vonni SO Memphis 58.49 7 (3)
25 VALENTINE, SO Western Kentucky 58.62 5 (2)
26 SCOTT, Allysha SO Austin Peay 59.01 6 (3)
27 MCGHEE, Michaela JR Austin Peay 59.05 8 (1)
28 MONTGOMERY, FR Memphis 59.31 9 (1)
29 HOLT, Rebeka SO Memphis 59.32 6 (4)
30 PAYNE, Jocelyn FR Murray State 59.51 7 (4)
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#17 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl)
31 CURLIN, Anna SO Murray State 59.94 7 (5)
32 TAYLOR, Jasmine FR Memphis 1:00.11 9 (2)
33 TAYLOR, Teandria FR TAMU-Kingsville 1:00.13 8 (2)
34 MILLER, Jasmine SO TAMU-Kingsville 1:00.15 9 (3)
35 WISE, Hanna JR Austin Peay 1:00.19 9 (4)
36 HYMON, Tiara SR Tennessee Tech 1:00.27 7 (6)
37 DOERR, Annelise FR Belmont 1:00.30 9 (5)
38 HUNING, Megan SR Belmont 1:00.39 8 (3)
39 STREMLER, SO Tennessee Tech 1:00.74 5 (3)
40 GULLEY, Tonaya SO Memphis 1:01.06 10 (1)
41 ADCOCK, Taylor JR Murray State 1:01.16 8 (4)
42 HOWELL, Jessica JR M.T.S.U. 1:01.39 10 (2)
43 NEVINS, Mary FR Belmont 1:02.05 10 (3)
44 WRIGHT, Di'Anna SO Memphis 1:02.95 10 (4)

LEWIS, Alon FR Miss State DNS 5
INNIS, Shannon SO Georgia Tech DNS 5
WHEELER, Lindsey FR Georgia Tech DNS 6
CRAWFORD, JR Austin Peay DNS 8
GELIBERT, Jessica SR Western Kentucky DNS 10
JONES, Breigh SO Austin Peay DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 10
1 WORTHAM, Ellen Unattached 53.41
2 LUCKETT, Shayla Unattached 53.68
3 ROBINSON, NaAsha FR Tennessee Tech 54.50
4 JOCELYN, Ashley JR UCF 54.59

Section 2 of 10
1 EDOBI, Jennifer SO Vanderbilt 54.11
2 MARTIN, Kimari SR Miss State 54.76
3 CARPENTER, Unattached 56.00
4 ODIA, Loveth JR M.T.S.U. 56.01

JONES, Breigh SO Austin Peay DNS
Section 3 of 10
1 MARTINEZ, Kaina JR TAMU-Kingsville 55.91
2 LANSDEN, Destinee JR Memphis 56.35
3 YAPCHUNG, SR Western Kentucky 56.69
4 HENRY, Terika SR UCF 57.52
5 LARBI, Ama Unattached 57.54

Section 4 of 10
1 WASHINGTON, SR Vanderbilt 56.17
2 MORRIS, Terri JR Austin Peay 56.77
3 HALL, Domonique SO Georgia Tech 56.92
4 HENDERSON, SO Georgia Tech 56.96
5 TERRELL, Ariel SO Western Kentucky 57.13

#17 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS

Pl Name Yr Team Time
Section 5 of 10
1 KOUNTOURI, FR Miami (Ohio) 56.43
2 VALENTINE, SO Western Kentucky 58.62
3 STREMLER, SO Tennessee Tech 1:00.74

LEWIS, Alon FR Miss State DNS
INNIS, Shannon SO Georgia Tech DNS

Section 6 of 10
1 WOLLNEY, Kathie SR Miami (Ohio) 56.30
2 LIEBENBERG, FR Tennessee Tech 57.48
3 SCOTT, Allysha SO Austin Peay 59.01
4 HOLT, Rebeka SO Memphis 59.32

WHEELER, Lindsey FR Georgia Tech DNS
Section 7 of 10
1 BRIGANCE, LaGae FR TAMU-Kingsville 57.57
2 BAYNES, LaCarol FR Belmont 57.83
3 FARRAR, De'Vonni SO Memphis 58.49
4 PAYNE, Jocelyn FR Murray State 59.51
5 CURLIN, Anna SO Murray State 59.94
6 HYMON, Tiara SR Tennessee Tech 1:00.27

Section 8 of 10
1 MCGHEE, Michaela JR Austin Peay 59.05
2 TAYLOR, Teandria FR TAMU-Kingsville 1:00.13
3 HUNING, Megan SR Belmont 1:00.39
4 ADCOCK, Taylor JR Murray State 1:01.16

CRAWFORD, JR Austin Peay DNS
Section 9 of 10
1 MONTGOMERY, FR Memphis 59.31
2 TAYLOR, Jasmine FR Memphis 1:00.11
3 MILLER, Jasmine SO TAMU-Kingsville 1:00.15
4 WISE, Hanna JR Austin Peay 1:00.19
5 DOERR, Annelise FR Belmont 1:00.30

Section 10 of 10
1 GULLEY, Tonaya SO Memphis 1:01.06
2 HOWELL, Jessica JR M.T.S.U. 1:01.39
3 NEVINS, Mary FR Belmont 1:02.05
4 WRIGHT, Di'Anna SO Memphis 1:02.95

GELIBERT, Jessica SR Western Kentucky DNS
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#18 Men's 400 Meters
Section 1-4 @ 3:35pm, Sections 5 & 6 @ 11:40am
W World Indoor 44.57 Kerron Clement
A American Indoor 44.57 Kerron Clement
C Collegiate Indoor 44.57 Kerron Clement
F Facility 46.05 Emmanuel Tugumisirize 0/24/2014
Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl)
1 MILLER, Brunson Unattached 46.93 1 (1)
2 DICKENS, David Unattached 47.61 1 (2)
3 HERIOT, Blake Unattached 48.30 1 (3)
4 UMOH, Ifiok JR M.T.S.U. 48.42 2 (1)
5 REESE, AZ SR Georgia Tech 48.77 1 (4)
6 SWINTON, Grant SO Western Kentucky 48.96 2 (2)
7 ADEDAMOLA, FR M.T.S.U. 49.14 3 (1)
8 MILLER, Lucas FR Memphis 49.39 3 (2)
9 KIMMET, Jason SO Memphis 49.62 4 (1)

10 BODRICK, Adam SR Miami (Ohio) 49.65 3 (3)
11 OWENS, Jake FR Miami (Ohio) 49.71 5 (1)
12 CAREY, Michael SO Memphis 49.73 3 (4)
13 NORMENT, FR Memphis 50.19 5 (2)
14 ANDREWS, Antaun SO Memphis 50.26 4 (2)
15 JONES, Lionel FR Georgia Tech 50.53 4 (3)
16 WALKER, Chris JR Memphis 50.65 4 (4)
17 GARCIA, Andrew FR Belmont 50.91 6 (1)
18 CASE, Travis SR Belmont 50.96 5 (3)
19 DARDEN, Julian SR Georgia Tech 51.34 4 (5)
20 CANTRELL, Greg FR M.T.S.U. 51.64 6 (2)
21 SONGORE, Michael SO Western Kentucky 52.71 2 (3)
22 STEWART, matthew FR Unattached 53.38 6 (3)
23 YELVERTON, Unattached 55.97 6 (4)

MINOSKY, Vinnie JR Miami (Ohio) DNS 5
EDET, Bobby JR Furman DNS 6
DASOR, Emmanuel JR Western Kentucky DNS 1
SEGED, Maor FR Western Kentucky DNS 2
GREEN, Juan JR Memphis DNS 2
CORPREW, Caleb SO Belmont DNS 3
CRENSHAW, SO Belmont DNS 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 6
1 MILLER, Brunson Unattached 46.93
2 DICKENS, David Unattached 47.61
3 HERIOT, Blake Unattached 48.30
4 REESE, AZ SR Georgia Tech 48.77

DASOR, Emmanuel JR Western Kentucky DNS
Section 2 of 6

1 UMOH, Ifiok JR M.T.S.U. 48.42

#18 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS

Pl Name Yr Team Time
Section 2 of 6
2 SWINTON, Grant SO Western Kentucky 48.96
3 SONGORE, Michael SO Western Kentucky 52.71

SEGED, Maor FR Western Kentucky DNS
GREEN, Juan JR Memphis DNS

Section 4 of 6
1 KIMMET, Jason SO Memphis 49.62
2 ANDREWS, Antaun SO Memphis 50.26
3 JONES, Lionel FR Georgia Tech 50.53
4 WALKER, Chris JR Memphis 50.65
5 DARDEN, Julian SR Georgia Tech 51.34

CRENSHAW, SO Belmont DNS
Section 5 of 6
1 OWENS, Jake FR Miami (Ohio) 49.71
2 NORMENT, FR Memphis 50.19
3 CASE, Travis SR Belmont 50.96

MINOSKY, Vinnie JR Miami (Ohio) DNS
Section 6 of 6
1 GARCIA, Andrew FR Belmont 50.91
2 CANTRELL, Greg FR M.T.S.U. 51.64
3 STEWART, matthew FR Unattached 53.38
4 YELVERTON, Unattached 55.97

EDET, Bobby JR Furman DNS

#19 Women's 800 Meters
Section 1-3 @ 3:50pm, Section 4 & 5 @ 11:15am
W World Indoor 1:55.82 Jolanda Ceplak
A American Indoor 1:58.71 Nicole Teter
C Collegiate Indoor 2:00.75 Nicole Cook
F Facility 2:05.27 Brooke Feldmeier 0/24/2015
V Vanderbilt 2:05.26 Courtney Clayton 2015
Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl)
1 THOMAS, Latavia Unattached FV 2:04.72 1 (1)
2 ABU, Agnes SO M.T.S.U. 2:05.71 1 (2)
3 CHAMBERLAIN, SO UCF 2:05.89 1 (3)
4 SEGRAVE, Hannah JR Milligan 2:06.10 1 (4)
5 BLANTON, Brianna SR Unattached 2:07.26 1 (5)
6 MANIA, Brigitte Atlanta T. C. 2:07.66 1 (6)
7 HOWELL, Michelle SO Jacksonville 2:08.28 1 (7)
8 ANENO, Susan FR M.T.S.U. 2:09.95 1 (8)
9 MCQUAID, Kelly SR Texas Tech 2:11.55 3 (1)

10 JACKSON, D'Airien FR Tennessee Tech 2:11.78 1 (9)
11 PAULS, Caroline SR UCF 2:13.11 2 (1)
12 HUNTER, Megan Atlanta T. C. 2:13.18 3 (2)
13 BEAVER, Megan SR Miami (Ohio) 2:13.20 2 (2)
14 HUTTON, Ginger FR Vanderbilt 2:13.36 2 (3)
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#19 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl)
15 WITTY, Lydia FR Vanderbilt 2:13.99 2 (4)
16 COOLEY, Tere JR UCF 2:14.11 3 (3)
17 GRAY, Jessica SR Unattached 2:14.69 1 (10)
18 KIBLINGER, JR Georgia Tech 2:14.92 2 (5)
19 JENKINSON, Emily FR UCF 2:14.95 2 (6)
20 JOHNSON, Shaina JR M.T.S.U. 2:15.08 3 (4)
21 MURDOCK, Melinda SO Memphis 2:15.10 3 (5)
22 NELSON, Crystal SR Clayton State 2:15.92 3 (6)
23 SZIVAN, Aexis FR Miami (Ohio) 2:16.45 4 (1)
24 ANDERSON, JR Vanderbilt 2:17.50 2 (7)
25 KERSH, Kaelin JR Miss State 2:17.81 3 (7)
26 WESTON, Tia JR Murray State 2:18.06 4 (2)
27 GRIFFIN, Emani SO Murray State 2:18.29 4 (3)
28 COOLEY, Becca SO Furman 2:19.97 3 (8)
29 JORDAN, Molly JR Austin Peay 2:21.08 4 (4)
30 HEMLEY, Shantol SR Western Kentucky 2:21.37 2 (8)
31 LESTER, Unjula JR Austin Peay 2:21.69 4 (5)
32 RETANO, Andrea FR Tennessee Tech 2:21.82 4 (6)
33 PYLE, Madison FR SMU 2:22.40 5 (1)
34 GUZMAN, Josie FR TAMU-Kingsville 2:23.19 5 (2)
35 WYNN, Jessie SR Belmont 2:26.19 2 (9)
36 WOLFE, Maddie JR Furman 2:28.00 5 (3)
37 SISSON, Ann JR Furman 2:28.49 3 (9)
38 COOPER, Anna SO Tennessee Tech 2:29.58 5 (4)

WHEELER, Lindsey FR Georgia Tech DNS 4
INNIS, Shannon SO Georgia Tech DNS 4
HUNING, Megan SR Belmont DNS 4
JORDAN, Savannah FR Memphis DNS 4
COMPTON, Georgia JR Furman DNS 5
YAPCHUNG, SR Western Kentucky DNS 5
SIEBERT, Kimmy SR Murray State DNS 5
TERRELL, Ariel SO Western Kentucky DNS 5
EVANS, Emily JR Murray State DNS 5
EGBENIYI, Abike FR Unattached DNS 2
CROW, Jacquelyn SO Furman DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 5
1 THOMAS, Latavia Unattached FV 2:04.72
2 ABU, Agnes SO M.T.S.U. 2:05.71
3 CHAMBERLAIN, SO UCF 2:05.89
4 SEGRAVE, Hannah JR Milligan 2:06.10
5 BLANTON, Brianna SR Unattached 2:07.26
6 MANIA, Brigitte Atlanta T. C. 2:07.66

7 HOWELL, Michelle SO Jacksonville 2:08.28

#19 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS

Pl Name Yr Team Time
Section 1 of 5
8 ANENO, Susan FR M.T.S.U. 2:09.95
9 JACKSON, D'Airien FR Tennessee Tech 2:11.78

10 GRAY, Jessica SR Unattached 2:14.69
Section 3 of 5
1 MCQUAID, Kelly SR Texas Tech 2:11.55
2 HUNTER, Megan Atlanta T. C. 2:13.18
3 COOLEY, Tere JR UCF 2:14.11
4 JOHNSON, Shaina JR M.T.S.U. 2:15.08
5 MURDOCK, Melinda SO Memphis 2:15.10
6 NELSON, Crystal SR Clayton State 2:15.92
7 KERSH, Kaelin JR Miss State 2:17.81
8 COOLEY, Becca SO Furman 2:19.97
9 SISSON, Ann JR Furman 2:28.49

CROW, Jacquelyn SO Furman DNS
Section 4 of 5
1 SZIVAN, Aexis FR Miami (Ohio) 2:16.45
2 WESTON, Tia JR Murray State 2:18.06
3 GRIFFIN, Emani SO Murray State 2:18.29
4 JORDAN, Molly JR Austin Peay 2:21.08
5 LESTER, Unjula JR Austin Peay 2:21.69
6 RETANO, Andrea FR Tennessee Tech 2:21.82

WHEELER, Lindsey FR Georgia Tech DNS
INNIS, Shannon SO Georgia Tech DNS
HUNING, Megan SR Belmont DNS
JORDAN, Savannah FR Memphis DNS

Section 5 of 5
1 PYLE, Madison FR SMU 2:22.40
2 GUZMAN, Josie FR TAMU-Kingsville 2:23.19
3 WOLFE, Maddie JR Furman 2:28.00
4 COOPER, Anna SO Tennessee Tech 2:29.58

COMPTON, Georgia JR Furman DNS
YAPCHUNG, SR Western Kentucky DNS
SIEBERT, Kimmy SR Murray State DNS
TERRELL, Ariel SO Western Kentucky DNS
EVANS, Emily JR Murray State DNS
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#20 Men's 800 Meters
W World Indoor 1:42.67 Wilson Kipketer 2/9/1997
A American Indoor 1:45.00 Johnny Gray 2/8/1992
C Collegiate Indoor 1:44.84 Paul Ereng 2/4/1989
F Facility 1:46.86 Alex Amankwah 0/24/2015
Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl)
1 CHURCH, LaForrest JR Memphis 1:49.45 1 (1)
2 KLATT, Alex JR Memphis 1:49.73 1 (2)
3 BARTLETT, Avery FR Georgia Tech 1:49.79 1 (3)
4 IDZIAK, Michal SR TAMU-Kingsville 1:49.89 1 (4)
5 LAARI, Sampson JR M.T.S.U. 1:49.92 1 (5)
6 BURNETT, Chris JR Georgia Tech 1:50.23 1 (6)
7 ADAMS, Ryan FR Furman 1:50.77 1 (7)
8 LITTIG, Andres SO Georgia Tech 1:51.75 1 (8)
9 DAROSA, Gabriel SO Georgia Tech 1:52.10 2 (1)

10 MONAGHAN, SR Miss State 1:52.26 2 (2)
11 BALLARD, Brock SO Memphis 1:54.27 2 (3)
12 FAYNE, Godfrey SR Memphis 1:54.48 2 (4)
13 WEISEL, Ben FR Belmont 1:56.56 2 (5)
14 WILLETT, Aaron SR Memphis 1:57.12 3 (1)
15 HELTON, Josh SR Unattached 1:57.20 3 (2)
16 BLIVIN, Matt SO Belmont 1:57.23 3 (3)
17 POLMAN, Kyle SO Furman 1:58.23 3 (4)
18 SCOTT, Brent SR Belmont 1:58.32 3 (5)
19 MCKINNISH, Quintin FR Furman 1:58.38 2 (6)
20 NYAMADI, Atsu JR M.T.S.U. 2:01.22 3 (6)
21 NORMENT, FR Memphis 2:01.71 2 (7)
22 COX, Hayden SO Furman 2:06.78 3 (7)

DUSING, Andrew JR Miami (Ohio) DNS 1
COMISFORD, Joey SR Miami (Ohio) DNS 2
KAMPH, Matthew FR Memphis DNS 2
METZLER, Nico SR Georgia Tech DNS 2
FOOS, Caden FR Miss State DNS 3
PERSINGER, Aaron JR Memphis DNS 3
ATKINS, Drew SR Unattached DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3
1 CHURCH, LaForrest JR Memphis 1:49.45
2 KLATT, Alex JR Memphis 1:49.73
3 BARTLETT, Avery FR Georgia Tech 1:49.79
4 IDZIAK, Michal SR TAMU-Kingsville 1:49.89
5 LAARI, Sampson JR M.T.S.U. 1:49.92
6 BURNETT, Chris JR Georgia Tech 1:50.23
7 ADAMS, Ryan FR Furman 1:50.77
8 LITTIG, Andres SO Georgia Tech 1:51.75

DUSING, Andrew JR Miami (Ohio) DNS

#20 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS

Pl Name Yr Team Time
Section 2 of 3
1 DAROSA, Gabriel SO Georgia Tech 1:52.10
2 MONAGHAN, SR Miss State 1:52.26
3 BALLARD, Brock SO Memphis 1:54.27
4 FAYNE, Godfrey SR Memphis 1:54.48
5 WEISEL, Ben FR Belmont 1:56.56
6 MCKINNISH, Quintin FR Furman 1:58.38
7 NORMENT, FR Memphis 2:01.71

COMISFORD, Joey SR Miami (Ohio) DNS
KAMPH, Matthew FR Memphis DNS
METZLER, Nico SR Georgia Tech DNS

Section 3 of 3
1 WILLETT, Aaron SR Memphis 1:57.12
2 HELTON, Josh SR Unattached 1:57.20
3 BLIVIN, Matt SO Belmont 1:57.23
4 POLMAN, Kyle SO Furman 1:58.23
5 SCOTT, Brent SR Belmont 1:58.32
6 NYAMADI, Atsu JR M.T.S.U. 2:01.22
7 COX, Hayden SO Furman 2:06.78

FOOS, Caden FR Miss State DNS
PERSINGER, Aaron JR Memphis DNS
ATKINS, Drew SR Unattached DNS

#23 Women's 3000 Meters
Section 1 @ 4:20pm. Section 2 - 4 @ 10:00am
W World Indoor 8:23.72 Meseret Defar
A American Indoor 8:33.25 Shalane Flanagan
C Collegiate Indoor 8:42.03 Jenny Barringer
F Facility 9:13.49 Lauren Hagens 0/24/2014
V Vanderbilt 9:21.05 Liz Anderson 2014
Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl)
1 PAQUETTE, Lauren Breakaway FV 8:57.78 1 (1)
2 SODARO, Chelsea Saucony FV 9:04.46 1 (2)
3 HAMMERSMITH, Asics/ Furman Elite V 9:16.34 1 (3)
4 BUCHALSKI, Allie JR Furman 9:21.20 1 (4)
5 BLANEY, Anne- JR UCF 9:23.43 1 (5)
6 FREITAS, Marta SR Miss State 9:29.30 1 (6)
7 PIETRZYK, Caroline FR Vanderbilt 9:32.47 1 (7)
8 KRIEGSHAUSER, SO Vanderbilt 9:32.92 1 (8)
9 SKATTEBOE, SR SMU 9:32.96 1 (9)

10 RODRIGUEZ, JR Memphis 9:34.63 1 (10)
11 HEHR, Antonia FR Miss State 9:45.24 2 (1)
12 KORIR, Vallery SO Murray State 9:49.26 2 (2)
13 POULSEN, Brenna JR Miami (Ohio) 9:49.89 2 (3)
14 SCAVUZZO, Maria SO Miami (Ohio) 9:50.33 1 (11)
15 BOHN, Brittany SR Murray State 9:51.21 2 (4)
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#23 Women's 3000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl)
16 FAIREY, Melissa JR Georgia Tech 9:51.66 2 (5)
17 HESTER, Ali SR Murray State 9:54.26 2 (6)
18 LEVER, Katie SR Western Kentucky 9:57.89 2 (7)
19 CASTO, Kathleen Atlanta T. C. 9:58.25 2 (8)
20 GROGAN, Anneke FR SMU 9:59.20 2 (9)
21 BARRIENTOS, FR SMU 10:01.85 2 (10)
22 VOVK, Alesha SO Miami (Ohio) 10:03.34 2 (11)
23 ANTHONY, Justine JR SMU 10:04.08 2 (12)
24 BOWLES, Sarah SO Georgia Tech 10:05.96 3 (1)
25 PROUTY, Mary FR Georgia Tech 10:06.40 3 (2)
26 GRISBAUM, Devon FR Vanderbilt 10:08.62 3 (3)
27 SJOSTROM, Agnes JR SMU 10:09.06 2 (13)
28 GOLLNICK, Hailey SO Georgia Tech 10:09.42 3 (4)
29 LADD, Chelsea SO Memphis 10:11.06 3 (5)
30 SMITH, Meagan SO Murray State 10:11.72 3 (6)
31 GROGAN, Caroline SO Murray State 10:24.77 3 (7)
32 NASER, Courtney SO Georgia Tech 10:26.34 4 (1)
33 ANKLI, Amy SR UCF 10:28.47 3 (8)
34 WHEELER, Lauren SO Memphis 10:30.01 4 (2)
35 CLASSE, Heather SR UCF 10:30.84 4 (3)
36 SHOFNER, Baylee SR Western Kentucky 10:30.91 3 (9)
37 MELEHAN, FR Georgia Tech 10:32.20 4 (4)
38 HINKEN, Lindsey JR Western Kentucky 10:33.61 3 (10)
39 MURRAY, Purity JR Tennessee Tech 10:34.72 3 (11)
40 ROBINSON, SO Milligan 10:37.13 4 (5)
41 BRAINARD, Alexa FR Western Kentucky 10:39.01 3 (12)
42 KEADEY, Hayley SO Georgia Tech 10:44.18 4 (6)
43 KENNEMER, Bailey SO Memphis 10:44.51 4 (7)
44 DEAN, Bailee FR Belmont 10:58.19 4 (8)
45 HARAHAN, Maggie SR Belmont 11:08.67 4 (9)
46 GANT, Erin SO Georgia Tech 11:37.14 3 (13)
47 ELDERIDGE, Alexis SR Austin Peay 11:38.54 4 (10)
48 YATAURO, Alexa SO Belmont 11:43.36 4 (11)

WILLIAMS, Lily SR Vanderbilt DNS 2
CARLIN, Taylor SR Western Kentucky DNS 2
FAIR, Shannon FR Miss State DNS 2
MASHBURN, Emma SO Furman DNS 1
GARCIA, Stephanie New Balance DNF 1
SARA, Lauren Atlanta T. C. DNS 1
ARCHER, Holly JR SMU DNS 1
GILMORE, Emma SR Murray State DNS 3
KOHLS, Kelsey FR Miami (Ohio) DNS 4
CHRISTENSEN, JR Memphis DNS 4
BRILEY, Megan SO Memphis DNS 4
GUERRERO, Jade FR TAMU-Kingsville DNS 4

#23 Women's 3000 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS

Pl Name Yr Team Time
Section 1 of 4
1 PAQUETTE, Lauren Breakaway FV 8:57.78
2 SODARO, Chelsea Saucony FV 9:04.46
3 HAMMERSMITH, Asics/ Furman Elite V 9:16.34
4 BUCHALSKI, Allie JR Furman 9:21.20
5 BLANEY, Anne- JR UCF 9:23.43
6 FREITAS, Marta SR Miss State 9:29.30
7 PIETRZYK, Caroline FR Vanderbilt 9:32.47
8 KRIEGSHAUSER, SO Vanderbilt 9:32.92
9 SKATTEBOE, SR SMU 9:32.96

10 RODRIGUEZ, JR Memphis 9:34.63
11 SCAVUZZO, Maria SO Miami (Ohio) 9:50.33

MASHBURN, Emma SO Furman DNS
GARCIA, Stephanie New Balance DNF
SARA, Lauren Atlanta T. C. DNS
ARCHER, Holly JR SMU DNS

Section 2 of 4
1 HEHR, Antonia FR Miss State 9:45.24
2 KORIR, Vallery SO Murray State 9:49.26
3 POULSEN, Brenna JR Miami (Ohio) 9:49.89
4 BOHN, Brittany SR Murray State 9:51.21
5 FAIREY, Melissa JR Georgia Tech 9:51.66
6 HESTER, Ali SR Murray State 9:54.26
7 LEVER, Katie SR Western Kentucky 9:57.89
8 CASTO, Kathleen Atlanta T. C. 9:58.25
9 GROGAN, Anneke FR SMU 9:59.20

10 BARRIENTOS, FR SMU 10:01.85
11 VOVK, Alesha SO Miami (Ohio) 10:03.34
12 ANTHONY, Justine JR SMU 10:04.08
13 SJOSTROM, Agnes JR SMU 10:09.06

WILLIAMS, Lily SR Vanderbilt DNS
CARLIN, Taylor SR Western Kentucky DNS
FAIR, Shannon FR Miss State DNS

Section 3 of 4
1 BOWLES, Sarah SO Georgia Tech 10:05.96
2 PROUTY, Mary FR Georgia Tech 10:06.40
3 GRISBAUM, Devon FR Vanderbilt 10:08.62
4 GOLLNICK, Hailey SO Georgia Tech 10:09.42
5 LADD, Chelsea SO Memphis 10:11.06
6 SMITH, Meagan SO Murray State 10:11.72
7 GROGAN, Caroline SO Murray State 10:24.77
8 ANKLI, Amy SR UCF 10:28.47
9 SHOFNER, Baylee SR Western Kentucky 10:30.91

10 HINKEN, Lindsey JR Western Kentucky 10:33.61

11 MURRAY, Purity JR Tennessee Tech 10:34.72
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#23 Women's 3000 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS

Pl Name Yr Team Time
Section 3 of 4
12 BRAINARD, Alexa FR Western Kentucky 10:39.01
13 GANT, Erin SO Georgia Tech 11:37.14

GILMORE, Emma SR Murray State DNS

#24 Men's 3000 Meters
Section 1 @ 4:35pm, Section 2 & 3 @ 10:35am
W World Indoor 7:24.90 Daniel Komen 1/6/1998
A American Indoor 7:30.16 Galen Rupp 0/21/2013
C Collegiate Indoor 7:38.59 Allistair Cragg
F Facility 8:02.10 Ty McCormack 0/23/2015
Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl)
1 SEE, Jeff Asics/ Furman Elite F 7:46.72 1 (1)
2 FORYS, Craig Asics/ Furman Elite F 7:52.39 1 (2)
3 COTTER, Tomas Asics/ Furman Elite 8:07.86 1 (3)
4 REEDER, Troy SO Furman 8:10.99 1 (4)
5 RONO, Hillary JR M.T.S.U. 8:12.16 1 (5)
6 MCLAIN, Andrew Atlanta T. C. 8:13.02 1 (6)
7 KETER, Benard JR Texas Tech 8:13.04 1 (7)
8 DUSING, Andrew JR Miami (Ohio) 8:13.62 1 (8)
9 BRICKELL, Josh SO Furman 8:13.94 1 (9)

10 LOUIS, Corentin SR Memphis 8:15.50 1 (10)
11 SPRAGUE, Austin SO Furman 8:16.09 1 (11)
12 MATELONG, SR M.T.S.U. 8:19.75 1 (12)
13 BOIT, Gilbert Unattached 8:20.50 1 (13)
14 MCDONALD, Matt Atlanta T. C. 8:23.96 1 (14)
15 CHERUIYOT, Amos SO M.T.S.U. 8:25.36 1 (15)
16 MONAGHAN, SR Miss State 8:25.40 2 (1)
17 SOLOMON, Nahom FR Georgia Tech 8:26.45 2 (2)
18 MUNNS, Matthew SO Georgia Tech 8:29.94 2 (3)
19 SHAW, Tanner SO Georgia Tech 8:30.05 2 (4)
20 STEVENS, Aaron SR Western Kentucky 8:30.13 2 (5)
21 GRADY, Alex SO Georgia Tech 8:30.33 2 (6)
22 BIEBELHAUSEN, JR Miami (Ohio) 8:33.61 2 (7)
23 MACKAY, JT FR Miss State 8:39.61 2 (8)
24 MARKEZICH, FR Furman 8:40.99 2 (9)
25 RIESTERER, Cody JR Miami (Ohio) 8:44.72 3 (1)
26 MIMLITZ, Alex JR Belmont 8:55.51 3 (2)
27 EATON, Kaden SO Belmont 9:00.57 2 (10)
28 GRAY, Wesley UNAT-Austin Peay 9:01.30 3 (3)
29 CUYEU, Julien FR Western Kentucky 9:05.46 2 (11)
30 DURKIN, James SO Memphis 9:09.64 3 (4)
31 SOMMERS, Adam JR Unattached 9:11.20 3 (5)
32 CASOLARO, Caleb FR Vanderbilt 9:11.72 3 (6)
33 HEZRON, Kiptoo FR Memphis 9:21.52 3 (7)
34 FOSTER, Noah FR Unattached 9:29.01 3 (8)

#24 Men's 3000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl)
35 KEYS, Brandon SR Memphis 9:33.50 3 (9)
36 HAMM, Daniel UNAT-Austin Peay 9:40.52 3 (10)

KNAPP, Jordan SO Miami (Ohio) DNS 2
LANGE, Matt JR Furman DNS 2
THRASH, Shea Charlies Angels T. C. DNS 3
STEELE, Brady FR Memphis DNS 3
BRUMFIELD, Jake SO Miami (Ohio) DNS 3
ATKINS, Drew SR Unattached DNS 3
KAMM, Connor NASHVILLE DNS 1
BAUTISTA, Miguel SO Texas Tech DNS 1
LESLIE, Cory Nike DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3
1 SEE, Jeff Asics/ Furman Elite F 7:46.72
2 FORYS, Craig Asics/ Furman Elite F 7:52.39
3 COTTER, Tomas Asics/ Furman Elite 8:07.86
4 REEDER, Troy SO Furman 8:10.99
5 RONO, Hillary JR M.T.S.U. 8:12.16
6 MCLAIN, Andrew Atlanta T. C. 8:13.02
7 KETER, Benard JR Texas Tech 8:13.04
8 DUSING, Andrew JR Miami (Ohio) 8:13.62
9 BRICKELL, Josh SO Furman 8:13.94

10 LOUIS, Corentin SR Memphis 8:15.50
11 SPRAGUE, Austin SO Furman 8:16.09
12 MATELONG, SR M.T.S.U. 8:19.75
13 BOIT, Gilbert Unattached 8:20.50
14 MCDONALD, Matt Atlanta T. C. 8:23.96
15 CHERUIYOT, Amos SO M.T.S.U. 8:25.36

KAMM, Connor NASHVILLE DNS
BAUTISTA, Miguel SO Texas Tech DNS
LESLIE, Cory Nike DNS

Section 2 of 3
1 MONAGHAN, SR Miss State 8:25.40
2 SOLOMON, Nahom FR Georgia Tech 8:26.45
3 MUNNS, Matthew SO Georgia Tech 8:29.94
4 SHAW, Tanner SO Georgia Tech 8:30.05
5 STEVENS, Aaron SR Western Kentucky 8:30.13
6 GRADY, Alex SO Georgia Tech 8:30.33
7 BIEBELHAUSEN, JR Miami (Ohio) 8:33.61
8 MACKAY, JT FR Miss State 8:39.61
9 MARKEZICH, FR Furman 8:40.99

10 EATON, Kaden SO Belmont 9:00.57
11 CUYEU, Julien FR Western Kentucky 9:05.46

KNAPP, Jordan SO Miami (Ohio) DNS
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#24 Men's 3000 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS

Pl Name Yr Team Time
Section 2 of 3

LANGE, Matt JR Furman DNS

#30 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
W World Indoor 3:23.37 RUS
A American Indoor 3:27.34 U.S.A.
C Collegiate Indoor 3:27.40 Oregon 2/15/2014
F Facility 3:38.04 Mississippi State 0/24/2015
V Vanderbilt 3:36.73 1998
Pl Team Time H (Pl)
1 Western Kentucky (A) 3:45.54 3 (1)

1) GELIBERT, Jessica SR 2) AKACHUKWU, Sandra JR
3) HARDY, Carrol JR 4) HEMLEY, Shantol SR

2 M.T.S.U. (A) 3:46.18 3 (2)
1) DAY, Taylor JR 2) VILSON, Barbara JR
3) ODIA, Loveth JR 4) JOHNSON, Shaina JR

3 Georgia Tech (A) 3:46.84 3 (3)
1) HENDERSON, Angelica SO 2) BAUMAN, Marinice SO
3) INNIS, Shannon SO 4) HALL, Domonique SO

4 M.T.S.U. (B) 3:48.21 2 (1)
1) ABU, Agnes SO 2) ANENO, Susan FR
3) DADZIE, Elizabeth JR 4)

5 Miami (Ohio) (A) 3:49.63 3 (4)
1) KOUNTOURI, Kalliopi FR 2) BEAVER, Megan SR
3) JIMSON-MILLER, Alexus JR 4) WOLLNEY, Kathie SR

6 TAMU-Kingsville (A) 3:50.56 2 (2)
1) BRIGANCE, LaGae FR 2) MILLER, Jasmine SO
3) TAYLOR, Teandria FR 4) MARTINEZ, Kaina JR

7 Murray State (A) 3:57.27 2 (3)
1) PAYNE, Jocelyn FR 2) CURLIN, Anna SO
3) LAWRENCE, Tamdra FR 4) BRIMLETT, Jabreuna FR

8 Austin Peay (B) 3:58.36 2 (4)
1) MCGHEE, Michaela JR 2) WHITE, Sonja SO
3) WILSON, Tamira JR 4) SCOTT, Allysha SO

9 Murray State (B) 4:02.62 1 (1)
1) BRIMLETT, Jabreuna FR 2) MAIN, Aubrey FR
3) ADCOCK, Taylor JR 4) WESTON, Tia JR

10 Belmont (A) 4:03.54 2 (5)
1) BAYNES, LaCarol FR 2) DOERR, Annelise FR
3) WYNN, Jessie SR 4) HUNING, Megan SR

11 Georgia Tech (B) 4:05.13 1 (2)
1) WHEELER, Lindsey FR 2) KIBLINGER, Samantha JR
3) ANDERSON, Haley SO 4) RUIZ, Amy FR

12 Furman (A) 4:12.35 1 (3)
1) CAMERON, Emily SO 2) COMPTON, Georgia JR
3) COUCH, Carlie FR 4) RANKIN, Melanie FR

#30 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H (Pl)
13 M.T.S.U. (C) 4:15.97 1 (4)

1) ABDULLAH-MUHAMMAD, 2) KIPTEBENY, Josphine SR
3) CHERUIYOT, Rhema JR 4) MAINA, Hannah SR

Georgia Tech (C) DNS 1
1) STEPHENS, Charlotte SO 2) GANT, Erin SO
3) NASER, Courtney SO 4) GOLLNICK, Hailey SO

Austin Peay (C) DNS 1
1) LESTER, Unjula JR 2) CRAWFORD, Mallory JR
3) WISE, Hanna JR 4) ROBINSON, Lamontra SO

Western Kentucky (C) DNS 2
1) TERRELL, Ariel SO 2) AMES, Savannah SO
3) BRAINARD, Alexa FR 4) CARLIN, Taylor SR

Miami (Ohio) (B) DNS 3
1) RICE, Morgan SO 2) SZIVAN, Aexis FR
3) FREEMAN, Arissa FR 4) CAMERON, Alexandra SO

Austin Peay (A) DNS 3
1) ROSS, Kymmalett SO 2) JONES, Breigh SO
3) JORDAN, Molly JR 4) MORRIS, Terri JR

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 3
1 Murray State (B) 4:02.62

1) BRIMLETT, Jabreuna FR 2) MAIN, Aubrey FR
3) ADCOCK, Taylor JR 4) WESTON, Tia JR

2 Georgia Tech (B) 4:05.13
1) WHEELER, Lindsey FR 2) KIBLINGER, Samantha JR
3) ANDERSON, Haley SO 4) RUIZ, Amy FR

3 Furman (A) 4:12.35
1) CAMERON, Emily SO 2) COMPTON, Georgia JR
3) COUCH, Carlie FR 4) RANKIN, Melanie FR

4 M.T.S.U. (C) 4:15.97
1) ABDULLAH-MUHAMMAD, 2) KIPTEBENY, Josphine SR
3) CHERUIYOT, Rhema JR 4) MAINA, Hannah SR

Georgia Tech (C) DNS
1) STEPHENS, Charlotte SO 2) GANT, Erin SO
3) NASER, Courtney SO 4) GOLLNICK, Hailey SO

Austin Peay (C) DNS
1) LESTER, Unjula JR 2) CRAWFORD, Mallory JR
3) WISE, Hanna JR 4) ROBINSON, Lamontra SO

Section 2 of 3
1 M.T.S.U. (B) 3:48.21

1) ABU, Agnes SO 2) ANENO, Susan FR
3) DADZIE, Elizabeth JR 4)
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#30 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS

Pl Team Time
Section 2 of 3
2 TAMU-Kingsville (A) 3:50.56

1) BRIGANCE, LaGae FR 2) MILLER, Jasmine SO
3) TAYLOR, Teandria FR 4) MARTINEZ, Kaina JR

3 Murray State (A) 3:57.27
1) PAYNE, Jocelyn FR 2) CURLIN, Anna SO
3) LAWRENCE, Tamdra FR 4) BRIMLETT, Jabreuna FR

4 Austin Peay (B) 3:58.36
1) MCGHEE, Michaela JR 2) WHITE, Sonja SO
3) WILSON, Tamira JR 4) SCOTT, Allysha SO

5 Belmont (A) 4:03.54
1) BAYNES, LaCarol FR 2) DOERR, Annelise FR
3) WYNN, Jessie SR 4) HUNING, Megan SR

Western Kentucky (C) DNS
1) TERRELL, Ariel SO 2) AMES, Savannah SO
3) BRAINARD, Alexa FR 4) CARLIN, Taylor SR

#29 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
W World Indoor 3:02.83 USA 2/7/1999
A American Indoor 3:01.96 U.S.A.
C Collegiate Indoor 3:02.86 Texas A&M 2/14/2015
F Facility 3:09.21 Mississippi State 0/30/2016
Pl Team Time H (Pl)
1 Georgia (A) F 3:08.44 3 (1)

1) EVANS, Ayrian SR 2) WHITE, Derrick JR
3) FREEMAN, Maurice JR 4) JENKINS, Raytez SO

2 Miss State (A) F 3:08.57 3 (2)
1) LARRY, Alfred SR 2) JAMES, Stephan JR
3) WATERS, Juston SO 4) SMITH, Philip SO

3 Western Kentucky (A) 3:09.22 3 (3)
1) SEGED, Maor FR 2) SEARS, Ventavius JR
3) REDWINE, Ja'Karyus SR 4) DASOR, Emmanuel JR

4 M.T.S.U. (A) 3:16.17 2 (1)
1) OKEZE, Charles FR 2) LAARI, Sampson JR
3) UMOH, Ifiok JR 4) ADEDAMOLA, Adeniji FR

5 Georgia Tech (A) 3:17.56 1 (1)
1) REESE, AZ SR 2) LITTIG, Andres SO
3) BARTLETT, Avery FR 4) BURNETT, Chris JR

6 TAMU-Kingsville (A) 3:18.09 2 (2)
1) LOPEZ, Javier JR 2) IDZIAK, Michal SR
3) JACKSON, Kenneth SO 4) MALVERN, Jamey SR

7 Miami (Ohio) (A) 3:22.43 2 (3)
1) OWENS, Jake FR 2) BODRICK, Adam SR
3) COMISFORD, Joey SR 4) TAYLOR, Avery JR

8 Belmont (A) 3:23.91 2 (4)

#29 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H (Pl)

1) INNIGER, John SR 2) CASE, Travis SR
3) CRENSHAW, Christian SO 4) CORPREW, Caleb SO

10 Georgia Tech (C) 3:30.38 1 (3)
1) GANGEMI, Jag FR 2) MCCOY, Eamon FR
3) SOLOMON, Nahom FR 4) MUNNS, Matthew SO

11 Furman (A) 3:31.05 1 (4)
1) ADAMS, Ryan FR 2) CHEWING, Austin FR
3) EDET, Bobby JR 4) POLMAN, Kyle SO

Western Kentucky (C) DNS 1
1) WYATT, Vincent SR 2) HAYDEN, Jonathan SO
3) PARKS, Corey JR 4) STEVENS, Aaron SR

M.T.S.U. (B) DNS 2
1) CANTRELL, Greg FR 2) SIMMONS, Chaz FR
3) NYAMADI, Atsu JR 4) CHERUIYOT, Geoffry SO

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 3
1 Georgia Tech (A) 3:17.56

1) REESE, AZ SR 2) LITTIG, Andres SO
3) BARTLETT, Avery FR 4) BURNETT, Chris JR

2 Georgia Tech (B) 3:24.09
1) JONES, Lionel FR 2) DARDEN, Julian SR
3) METZLER, Nico SR 4) DAROSA, Gabriel SO

3 Georgia Tech (C) 3:30.38
1) GANGEMI, Jag FR 2) MCCOY, Eamon FR
3) SOLOMON, Nahom FR 4) MUNNS, Matthew SO

4 Furman (A) 3:31.05
1) ADAMS, Ryan FR 2) CHEWING, Austin FR
3) EDET, Bobby JR 4) POLMAN, Kyle SO

Western Kentucky (C) DNS
1) WYATT, Vincent SR 2) HAYDEN, Jonathan SO
3) PARKS, Corey JR 4) STEVENS, Aaron SR

Section 2 of 3
1 M.T.S.U. (A) 3:16.17

1) OKEZE, Charles FR 2) LAARI, Sampson JR
3) UMOH, Ifiok JR 4) ADEDAMOLA, Adeniji FR

2 TAMU-Kingsville (A) 3:18.09
1) LOPEZ, Javier JR 2) IDZIAK, Michal SR
3) JACKSON, Kenneth SO 4) MALVERN, Jamey SR

3 Miami (Ohio) (A) 3:22.43
1) OWENS, Jake FR 2) BODRICK, Adam SR
3) COMISFORD, Joey SR 4) TAYLOR, Avery JR

4 Belmont (A) 3:23.91
1) INNIGER, John SR 2) CASE, Travis SR
3) CRENSHAW, Christian SO 4) CORPREW, Caleb SO
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#29 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS

Pl Team Time
Section 2 of 3

M.T.S.U. (B) DNS
1) CANTRELL, Greg FR 2) SIMMONS, Chaz FR
3) NYAMADI, Atsu JR 4) CHERUIYOT, Geoffry SO
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